
S.no. Name of Student Student Enrollment No. Department Semester

1 Ashit Kedia 01761101718 BBA 5th

2 Aswin A M 01861101718 BBA 5th

3 Akshita Sharma 00914701718 BBA 5th

4 Aarav Bansal 00161101718 BBA 5th

5 Ipsa Madhuri Lao 01561188818 B.Com.(H) 5th

6 Abhinav Gupta 00414701718 BBA 5th

7 Abhishek Kumar 00514701718 BBA 5th

8 Anshul Aggarwal 00961188818 B.Com.(H) 5th

9 Chirag Khanna 02014701718 BBA 5th

10 Ammar Moin 00661188818 B.Com.(H) 5th

11 Abhey Choudhary 00214701718 BBA 5th

12 Nikita Kaimal 02561188818 B.Com.(H) 5th

13 Muskan Bansal 02261188818 B.Com.(H) 5th

14 Nikita Gupta 02461188818 B.Com.(H) 5th

15 Aksh Swanni 00461188818 B.Com.(H) 5th

16 Aman Kumar Singh 00961101718 BBA 5th

17 Aman Rustagi 01061101718 BBA 5th

18 Arnav Gautam 01514701718 BBA 5th

19 Himanshu Bisht 01461188818 B.Com.(H) 5th

20 Aditya Somasundar 00614701718 BBA 5th

21 Akanksha Sharma 00361101718 BBA 5th

22 Jatin Rohra 01861188818 B.Com.(H) 5th

23 Manav Tomar 02061188818 B.Com.(H) 5th

24 Jaspreet Singh Gautam 01661188818 B.Com.(H) 5th

25 Amarjeet Kumar 01261101718 BBA 5th

26 Bhavya Sood 01161188818 B.Com.(H) 5th

27 Aman Verma 01161101718 BBA 5th

28 Aryam Goyal 01614701718 BBA 5th

29 Aastha Bhatnagar 00114701718 BBA 5th

30 Aditya Mehra 00261101718 BBA 5th

31 Rajat Singh 35961101717 BBA 5th

32 Dikshant Daga 02214701718 BBA 5th

33 Alka Patel 00861101718 BBA 5th

34 Anvika Jain 01414701718 BBA 5th

35 Ananya Singh Chandel 01461101718 BBA 5th

36 Rahul Gupta 05614701717 BBA 5th

37 Akash Kumar 00361188818 B.Com.(H) 5th

38 Kriti Khurana 01961188818 B.Com.(H) 5th

Talk on Preparation for competitive exams

Academic Year: 2020-21 November 25, 2020
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39 Ansh Kharbanda 01314701718 BBA 5th

40 Ayush Agarwal 01914701718 BBA 5th

41 Arz Bhatnagar 01661101718 BBA 5th

42 Anish Arora 00761188818 B.Com.(H) 5th

43 Atul Rana 01714701718 BBA 5th

44 Avni Aggarwal 01814701718 BBA 5th

45 Neeraj Aggarwal 02361188818 B.Com.(H) 5th

46 Chetna Satija 01261188818 B.Com.(H) 5th

47 Akshay Gangwani 00814701718 BBA 5th

48 Aman Mangha 01014701718 BBA 5th

49 Ankur Mehra 01214701718 BBA 5th

50 Anant Abhishek 01114701718 BBA 5th

51 Abhinav Jindal 00161188818 B.Com.(H) 5th

52 Akash 00461101718 BBA 5th

53 Gitansh Ahuja 01361188818 B.Com.(H) 5th

54 Nipun Vashist 02661188818 B.Com.(H) 5th

55 Ayushi Mittal 01961101718 BBA 5th

56 Abhinav Dahiya 00314701718 BBA 5th

57 Jatin Dubey 01761188818 B.Com.(H) 5th

58 Akhil Bansal 00661101718 BBA 5th

59 Harshit Singhal 60661101716 BBA 5th

60 Anant Jain 01361101718 BBA 5th

61 Amit Shukla 00561188818 B.Com.(H) 5th

62 Siddhant Sabharwal 07114701717 BBA 5th

63 Akshant Chauhan 00761101718 BBA 5th

64 Ashwin Mathew Stanley 01061188818 B.Com.(H) 5th

65 Abhishek Kataria 00261188818 B.Com.(H) 5th

66 Mayank Pruthi 02161188818 B.Com.(H) 5th

67 Chirag Talreja 02114701718 BBA 5th

68 Akhil Anilkumar 00561101718 BBA 5th

69 Akshat Juyal 00714701718 BBA 5th

70 Anmol Futela 00861188818 B.Com.(H) 5th



S.no. Name of Student  Enrollment No. Department Semester

1 Aparna 00614788818 B.Com.(H) 6th

2 Hardik Gambhir 02614701718 BBA 6th

3 Jatin Rohra 01861188818 B.Com.(H) 6th

4 Mansi Mukesh Agrawal 05261101718 BBA 6th

5 Ashwin Mathew Stanley 01061188818 B.Com.(H) 6th

6 Harshita Kapoor 03061101718 BBA 6th

7 Kashish Gulati 04361101718 BBA 6th

8 Bhavika Gugnani 02161101718 BBA 6th

9 Ansh Kharbanda 01314701718 BBA 6th

10 Chirag Khanna 02014701718 BBA 6th

11 Dikshant Daga 02214701718 BBA 6th

12 Neeraj Aggarwal 02361188818 B.Com.(H) 6th

13 Falguni Gupta 02861101718 BBA 6th

14 Avni Aggarwal 01814701718 BBA 6th

15 Dimple 02314701718 BBA 6th

16 Hritik Goel 03214701718 BBA 6th

17 Himanshu Bisht 01461188818 B.Com.(H) 6th

18 Deepanshu Rana 02361101718 BBA 6th

19 Ikshita Jain 03361101718 BBA 6th

20 Apoorv Jain 01614703817 BA LLB 8th
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21 Kartikay Jain 04261101718 BBA 6th

22 Jaspreet Singh Gautam 01661188818 B.Com.(H) 6th

23 Ipsa Madhuri Lao 01561188818 B.Com.(H) 6th

24 Devesh Bhatti 01014788818 B.Com.(H) 6th

25 Akshita Sharma 00914701718 BBA 6th

26 Apoorv Setia 01714703817 BA LLB 8th

27 Bhavika Dhall 02061101718 BBA 6th

28 Apurva Bhutani 01814703817 BA LLB 8th

29 Ayush Kumar 02114703817 BA LLB 8th

30 Himanshi Bhatt 03161101718 BBA 6th

31 Brajdeep Sharma 02261101718 BBA 6th

32 Kaustav Kishore Dutta 04461101718 BBA 6th

33 Anuj Vats 00514788818 B.Com.(H) 6th

34 Harshita 03114701718 BBA 6th

35 Kush Sindhwani 04761101718 BBA 6th

36 Akshay Gangwani 00814701718 BBA 6th

37 Aditya Somasundar 00614701718 BBA 6th

38 Kriti Khurana 01961188818 B.Com.(H) 6th

39 Mayank Pruthi 02161188818 B.Com.(H) 6th

40 Manav Tomar 02061188818 B.Com.(H) 6th

41 Hritik Gupta 03261101718 BBA 6th

42 Luvish Anand 04961101718 BBA 6th

43 Divanshi Bobal 02561101718 BBA 6th

44 Jatin Dubey 01761188818 B.Com.(H) 6th

45 Mansi Garg 05161101718 BBA 6th

46 Bhavi Midha 02214703817 BA LLB 8th

47 Harsh Shokeen 02814701718 BBA 6th

48 Bhavika Kohli 02314703817 BA LLB 8th



49 Gagan 02961101718 BBA 6th

50 Lakshay Deep Joshi 04861101718 BBA 6th

51 Chetna Satija 01261188818 B.Com.(H) 6th

52 Ekansh 02661101718 BBA 6th

53 Ishika Jain 03461101718 BBA 6th

54 Kartik Verma 04161101718 BBA 6th

55 Ankur Mehra 01214701718 BBA 6th

56 Avdhi Jain 00714788818 B.Com.(H) 6th

57 Aryam Goyal 01614701718 BBA 6th

58 Akshat Juyal 00714701718 BBA 6th

59 Harshil Pratap Singhal 02914701718 BBA 6th

60 Devang Gupta 02461101718 BBA 6th

61 Ashneet Kaur 02014703817 BA LLB 8th

62 Jatin Gaur 03661101718 BBA 6th

63 Aman Mangha 01014701718 BBA 6th

64 Atul Rana 01714701718 BBA 6th

65 Anurag Singh 01514703817 BA LLB 8th

66 Muskan Bansal 02261188818 B.Com.(H) 6th

67 Eshan Shiv 02761101718 BBA 6th

68 Chirag Talreja 02114701718 BBA 6th

69 Arushi Goyal 01914703817 BA LLB 8th

70 Bhavya Sood 01161188818 B.Com.(H) 6th

71 Dheeraj Kumar Tusamer 01114788818 B.Com.(H) 6th

72 Kahaan Daxesh Zaveri 04061101718 BBA 6th

73 Anant Abhishek 01114701718 BBA 6th

74 Manya Jain 05361101718 BBA 6th

75 Divya Kukreja 01214788818 B.Com.(H) 6th

76 Geetika Bajaj 02514701718 BBA 6th



77 Harsh 02714701718 BBA 6th

78 Ishan Gupta 03314701718 BBA 6th

79 Deepanshu Jain 00914788818 B.Com.(H) 6th

80 Anuj Dua 01414703817 BA LLB 8th

81 Anvika Jain 01414701718 BBA 6th

82 Gitansh Ahuja 01361188818 B.Com.(H) 6th

83 Ayush Agarwal 01914701718 BBA 6th

84 Harshit 03014701718 BBA 6th

85 Chetan Kumar Pal 00814788818 B.Com.(H) 6th

86 Kritika Dhamija 04661101718 BBA 6th

87 Arnav Gautam 01514701718 BBA 6th



S.no. Name of Student Enrollment No. Department Semester

1 Atharv Chaturvedi 00614702418 BA(JMC) 6th

2 Anshul Sangal 00314702418 BA(JMC) 6th

3 Livanshi 02314702418 BA(JMC) 6th

4 Ashna Vig 00514702418 BA(JMC) 6th

5 Apratim Asthana 00414702418 BA(JMC) 6th

6 Somya Ranjan Nayak 04314702418 BA(JMC) 6th

7 Saiyam Bansal 03614702418 BA(JMC) 6th

8 Deepansi Khatri 01114702418 BA(JMC) 6th

9 Pragya Yadav 03114702418 BA(JMC) 6th

10 Kirandeep Kaur 02014702418 BA(JMC) 6th

11 Riya Gulati 03414702418 BA(JMC) 6th

12 Ishank Kamboj 01414702418 BA(JMC) 6th

13 Dazy 00914702418 BA(JMC) 6th

14 Shaurya Sharma 03914702418 BA(JMC) 6th

15 Kanika Sehgal 01714702418 BA(JMC) 6th

16 Kavita Bisht 01814702418 BA(JMC) 6th

17 Shivam Narang 04014702418 BA(JMC) 6th

18 Sayesha Jain 03814702418 BA(JMC) 6th

19 Madhav Thukral 02414702418 BA(JMC) 6th

20 Muskan Rana 02714702418 BA(JMC) 6th

21 Tanishk Pratap Singh 04414702418 BA(JMC) 6th

22 Muskan Sharma 02814702418 BA(JMC) 6th
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23 Lavish Alagh 02214702418 BA(JMC) 6th

24 Jaspreet Kaur 01514702418 BA(JMC) 6th

25 Anjali Singh 00214702418 BA(JMC) 6th

26 Devansh Sethi 01214702418 BA(JMC) 6th

27 Kanika Aggarwal 01614702418 BA(JMC) 6th

28 Saakshi Jain 03514702418 BA(JMC) 6th

29 Imran Khan 01314702418 BA(JMC) 6th

30 Krish Thareja 02114702418 BA(JMC) 6th

31 Mehak Gupta 02614702418 BA(JMC) 6th

32 Kavya 01914702418 BA(JMC) 6th

33 Payal Pawar 03014702418 BA(JMC) 6th

34 Bhavya Chadha 00814702418 BA(JMC) 6th

35 Mayank Anand 02514702418 BA(JMC) 6th

36 Riya Bhakuni 03314702418 BA(JMC) 6th

37 Saurav Negi 03714702418 BA(JMC) 6th

38 Naman Dhingra 02914702418 BA(JMC) 6th

39 Shweta Sharma 04114702418 BA(JMC) 6th

40 Simran Gupta 04214702418 BA(JMC) 6th

41 Bharti 00714702418 BA(JMC) 6th

42 Vanshita Shokeen 04514702418 BA(JMC) 6th

43 Yukti Kaim 04814702418 BA(JMC) 6th

44 Deepanshi Tyagi 01014702418 BA(JMC) 6th

45 Priyansha Malik 03214702418 BA(JMC) 6th

46 Varnika Kushwaha 04614702418 BA(JMC) 6th

47 Abhinav Garg 00114702418 BA(JMC) 6th



S.no. Name of Student Student Enrollment No. Department Semester

1 Yash Aggarwal 00561101719 BBA 3rd

2 Sejal Sethi 00661102419 BA(JMC) 3rd

3 Akhil Bansal 00661101718 BBA 5th

4 Payal Mishra 02761102418 BA(JMC) 5th

5 Mohammad Aakif 02261102418 BA(JMC) 5th

6 Amarjeet Kumar 01261101718 BBA 5th

7 Abhey Choudhary 00214701718 BBA 5th

8 Anish Arora 00761188818 B.Com. (H) 5th

9 Kushagra Sharma 02061102418 BA(JMC) 5th

10 Dixant Singh 00261102419 BA(JMC) 3rd

11 Ashwin Mathew Stanley 01061188818 B.Com. (H) 5th

12 Abhilash Kardam 01514701719 BBA 3rd

13 Ipsa Madhuri Lao 01561188818 B.Com. (H) 5th

14 Aditya Mehra 00261101718 BBA 5th

15 Sheetal Prajapati 00214703819 BA LLB 3rd

16 Bhavya Sood 01161188818 B.Com. (H) 5th

17 Jahanvi Bhagat 01561102418 BA(JMC) 5th

18 Shubham Kasera 01061188819 B.Com. (H) 3rd

19 Amar Bajpayee 00814703819 BA LLB 3rd

20 Aditya Somasundar 00614701718 BBA 5th

21 Dhairya Khilwani 01714701719 BBA 3rd

22 Avikalp Goswami 00461188819 B.Com. (H) 3rd

23 Akshant Chauhan 00761101718 BBA 5th

24 Rahul Gupta 05614701717 BBA 5th

25 Ananya Singh Chandel 01461101718 BBA 5th

26 Dhruv Suhag 00661101719 BBA 3rd

27 Dhruv Kumar 00414703819 BA LLB 3rd

28 Aditi Goel 01361101719 BBA 3rd

29 Nandini Singhal 00561102419 BA(JMC) 3rd

30 Raunaq Singh Bakshi 01261101719 BBA 3rd

31 Jatin Dubey 01761188818 B.Com. (H) 5th

32 Siddharth 00314703819 BA LLB 3rd

33 Inshita Sharma 01361102418 BA(JMC) 5th

34 Ishika Valecha 01461102418 BA(JMC) 5th

35 Aviral Agarwal 00761101719 BBA 3rd

36 Nitin Kumar 00961188819 B.Com. (H) 3rd

37 Mehak Khurana 02161102418 BA(JMC) 5th

Three-Days Workshop on Enterpreneurship as a Pathway to Make India Self-Reliant

Academic Year: 2020-21 9th,16th,17th August 2020
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38 Aniket Bhutani 00761188819 B.Com. (H) 3rd

39 Abhinav Dahiya 00314701718 BBA 5th

40 Gaurav Khandelwal 00561188819 B.Com. (H) 3rd

41 Rahul Kumar 00961102419 BA(JMC) 3rd

42 Geetanshu Rana 01814701719 BBA 3rd

43 Vidhi Gupta 00614703819 BA LLB 3rd

44 Yashita Bajpai 00261101719 BBA 3rd

45 Sukhleen 01114703819 BA LLB 3rd

46 Jasdeep Singh 01661102418 BA(JMC) 5th

47 Akanksha Mishra 00514703819 BA LLB 3rd

48 Chetna Satija 01261188818 B.Com. (H) 5th

49 Kishika Chopra 01961102418 BA(JMC) 5th

50 Rajat Singh 35961101717 BBA 5th

51 Aman Kumar Singh 00961101718 BBA 5th

52 Prerna Sachdeva 00661188819 B.Com. (H) 3rd

53 Anjana Dua 01061102419 BA(JMC) 3rd

54 Harsh Rana 01261102418 BA(JMC) 5th

55 Harshit Singhal 60661101716 BBA 5th

56 Amogh Goel 00161101719 BBA 3rd

57 Akshay Gangwani 00814701718 BBA 5th

58 Sparsh Gupta 01161101719 BBA 3rd

59 Jaspreet Singh Gautam 01661188818 B.Com. (H) 5th

60 Aastha Bhatnagar 00114701718 BBA 5th

61 Akash 00461101718 BBA 5th

62 Sachin Kumar Khichi 00361101719 BBA 3rd

63 Abhinav Gupta 00414701718 BBA 5th

64 Muskaan Bhardwaj 02361102418 BA(JMC) 5th

65 Anshul Aggarwal 00961188818 B.Com. (H) 5th

66 Aman Rustagi 01061101718 BBA 5th

67 Suraj Chadha 00461102419 BA(JMC) 3rd

68 Aayushi Gupta 00261188819 B.Com. (H) 3rd

69 Siddhant Sabharwal 07114701717 BBA 5th

70 Akshita Sharma 00914701718 BBA 5th

71 Abhishek Kumar 00514701718 BBA 5th

72 Alka Patel 00861101718 BBA 5th

73 Akanksha 00714703819 BA LLB 3rd

74 Ishika Kansal 00361102419 BA(JMC) 3rd

75 Nishil Kaushal 01014703819 BA LLB 3rd

76 Sabur Saifi 00161188819 B.Com. (H) 3rd

77 Priyansh Raunak 07361101718 BBA 3rd

78 Nikhil P Gautam 02561102418 BA(JMC) 5th

79 Anmol Futela 00861188818 B.Com. (H) 5th

80 Himanshu Bisht 01461188818 B.Com. (H) 5th



81 Aayush Kathuria 00861101719 BBA 3rd

82 Namrata Arora 02461102418 BA(JMC) 5th

83 Nitya Dhingra 02661102418 BA(JMC) 5th

84 Sankalp Mishra 00861188819 B.Com. (H) 3rd

85 Vishu Gupta 01614701719 BBA 3rd

86 Abheer Narain Bhat 01414701719 BBA 3rd

87 Shashwat Gupta 00461101719 BBA 3rd

88 Rohit Malhotra 44661101718 BBA 3rd

89 Plash Jindal 00914703819 BA LLB 3rd

90 Aarav Bansal 00161101718 BBA 5th

91 Gurnoor Singh 00961101719 BBA 3rd

92 Khushi Kapoor 00361188819 B.Com. (H) 3rd

93 Akhil Anilkumar 00561101718 BBA 5th

94 Akshat Juyal 00714701718 BBA 5th

95 Mudit Kumar 00114703819 BA LLB 3rd

96 Harsh Beniwal 00761102419 BA(JMC) 3rd

97 Ashmeet Kaur 00861102419 BA(JMC) 3rd

98 Kapish Kapoor 01761102418 BA(JMC) 5th

99 Gitansh Ahuja 01361188818 B.Com. (H) 5th

100 Akanksha Sharma 00361101718 BBA 5th

101 Anant Jain 01361101718 BBA 5th

102 Shivi Wigh 01061101719 BBA 3rd

103 Karan Sharda 01861102418 BA(JMC) 5th

104 Charchit Srivastava 00161102419 BA(JMC) 3rd

105 Vanshika Mittal 01461101719 BBA 3rd

106 Aman Verma 01161101718 BBA 5th



S.no. Name of Student Student Enrollment No. Department Semester

1 Manmeet Singh Bhandari 40214701718 BBA 5th

2 Ashit Kedia 01761101718 BBA 5th

3 Deepanshu Rana 02361101718 BBA 5th

4 Mehak Dhamija 42414701718 BBA 5th

5 Shubham Goel 36414701718 BBA 5th

6 Deeksha 41614701718 BBA 5th

7 Kunal Chaudhary 41914701718 BBA 5th

8 Aman Kumar Singh 00961101718 BBA 5th

9 Eshan Shiv 02761101718 BBA 5th

10 Anhad Kamal 41114701718 BBA 5th

11 Vidhi Bansal 43614701718 BBA 5th

12 Ananya Singh Chandel 01461101718 BBA 5th

13 Gagan 02961101718 BBA 5th

14 Soumya Beri 41514701718 BBA 5th

15 Amarjeet Kumar 01261101718 BBA 5th

16 Harshit Jaiswal 42714701718 BBA 5th

17 Shivam Garg 08214701718 BBA 5th

18 Shivam Kanojia 08314701718 BBA 5th

19 Kashish Garg 42314701718 BBA 5th

20 Pavitra Mittal 36114701718 BBA 5th

21 Vashu Garg 36814701718 BBA 5th

22 Gayatri Nambisan 40414701718 BBA 5th

23 Himanshu Dwivedi 40814701718 BBA 5th

24 Akhil Anilkumar 00561101718 BBA 5th

25 Akshant Chauhan 00761101718 BBA 5th

26 Bhavika Dhall 02061101718 BBA 5th

27 Devang Gupta 02461101718 BBA 5th

28 Yash Joon 40514701718 BBA 5th

29 Karan Raturi 40914701718 BBA 5th

30 Alka Patel 00861101718 BBA 5th

31 Falguni Gupta 02861101718 BBA 5th

32 Tushar Shodwani 42514701718 BBA 5th

33 Aarav Bansal 00161101718 BBA 5th

34 Divanshi Bobal 02561101718 BBA 5th

35 Aditya Mehra 00261101718 BBA 5th

36 Aman Verma 01161101718 BBA 5th

STUDENTS PERSONALITY DEVELOPMENT ACTIVITY ON DEMYSTIFY MBA- 

- INDIA AND ABROAD
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37 Kartik Rustagi 40614701718 BBA 5th

38 Aswin A M 01861101718 BBA 5th

39 Bhavika Gugnani 02161101718 BBA 5th

40 Karan 40714701718 BBA 5th

41 Gaurav Kalra 42214701718 BBA 5th

42 Avneesh Suri 40114701718 BBA 5th

43 Jahnavi Verma 43214701718 BBA 5th

44 Siddharth Gupta 36614701718 BBA 5th

45 Harshit Bansal 42614701718 BBA 5th

46 Ekansh 02661101718 BBA 5th

47 Priyanshu Goel 36214701718 BBA 5th

48 Suhail Ahmad 41714701718 BBA 5th

49 Akash 00461101718 BBA 5th

50 Rishabh Raj Swaroop 41014701718 BBA 5th

51 Akhil Bansal 00661101718 BBA 5th

52 Ishika Gupta 43114701718 BBA 5th

53 Brajdeep Sharma 02261101718 BBA 5th

54 Sagar Khetwani 36314701718 BBA 5th

55 Jeevesh Kapoor 42114701718 BBA 5th

56 Akanksha Sharma 00361101718 BBA 5th

57 Ayushi Mittal 01961101718 BBA 5th

58 Anant Jain 01361101718 BBA 5th

59 Arz Bhatnagar 01661101718 BBA 5th

60 Shivam Rana 40314701718 BBA 5th

61 Robin Singh 43414701718 BBA 5th

62 Aman Rustagi 01061101718 BBA 5th

63 Srishti Singhal 36714701718 BBA 5th

64 Parth Sharma 41414701718 BBA 5th

65 Kanika Jain 41814701718 BBA 5th

66 Siddharth Agrawal 36514701718 BBA 5th

67 Shivam Arora 43014701718 BBA 5th



S.no. Name of Student Student Enrollment No. Department Semester

1 Tripti Garg 02814788819 B.Com(H) 3rd

2 Jose Siby Joseph 00814788819 B.Com(H) 3rd

3 Sanyam Jain 00914788819 B.Com(H) 3rd

4 Tanvi Dhingra 01414788819 B.Com(H) 3rd

5 Shivi Wigh 01061101719 BBA 3rd

6 Dhrruv Vohra 01561101719 BBA 3rd

7 Kshitij Sood 00714788819 B.Com(H) 3rd

8 Arpit Buccha 02014788819 B.Com(H) 3rd

9 Abhinav Kumar Dubey 01661101719 BBA 3rd

10 Mayank Sharma 01014788819 B.Com(H) 3rd

11 Dhruv Suhag 00661101719 BBA 3rd

12 Vanshika Mittal 01461101719 BBA 3rd

13 Yash Aggarwal 00561101719 BBA 3rd

14 Kashika Khandelwal 09414701719 BBA 3rd

15 Priyansh Bansal 01714788819 B.Com(H) 3rd

16 Rishabh Gupta 10214701719 BBA 3rd

17 Sidhant Mahajan 02214788819 B.Com(H) 3rd

18 Uttkarsh Gupta 10814701719 BBA 3rd

19 Gurnoor Singh 00961101719 BBA 3rd

20 Ashutosh Jadoun 09314701719 BBA 3rd

21 Khushi Rathore 02514788819 B.Com(H) 3rd

22 Vighnesh Kashyap 10014701719 BBA 3rd

23 Pulkit Pacherwal 10914701719 BBA 3rd

24 Divansh Singh 00114788819 B.Com(H) 3rd

25 Raghav Goel 00414788819 B.Com(H) 3rd

26 Jeeya Rajpal 01814788819 B.Com(H) 3rd

27 Sachin Kumar Khichi 00361101719 BBA 3rd

28 Shashwat Gupta 00461101719 BBA 3rd

29 Aayush Kathuria 00861101719 BBA 3rd

30 Aviral Agarwal 00761101719 BBA 3rd

31 Monika Meena 01114788819 B.Com(H) 3rd

32 Shashwat Kapoor 09714701719 BBA 3rd

33 Shubham Gupta 10414701719 BBA 3rd

34 Yashita Bajpai 00261101719 BBA 3rd

35 Geetika Sareen 00214788819 B.Com(H) 3rd

36 Garvit Sahni 09814701719 BBA 3rd

37 Prakhar Dwivedi 10714701719 BBA 3rd

Webinar on “Entrepreneurship and Scope of Creativity in Modern Era”

Academic Year: 2020-21 September 12, 2020
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38 Garv Chand 11114701719 BBA 3rd

39 Priyansh Raunak 07361101718 BBA 3rd

40 Kaushal Jain 09514701719 BBA 3rd
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125 Akshit Goel 35214701718 BBA 5th

126 Satvik Mittal 8014701718 BBA 5th

127 Prashant Jaitly 43714701718 BBA 5th

128 Srishti 8814701718 BBA 5th

129 Akshat Juyal 714701718 BBA 5th



130 Harshita 3114701718 BBA 5th

131 Mayank Gupta 4414701718 BBA 5th

132 Sanwal Uppal 7714701718 BBA 5th

133 Veni Garg 36661101718 BBA 5th

134 Gaurav Chawla 1414788818 B.Com(H) 5th

135 Abhinav Gupta 414701718 BBA 5th

136 Mansi Jain 35914701718 BBA 5th

137 Avni Aggarwal 1814701718 BBA 5th

138 Ipsa Madhuri Lao 1561188818 B.Com(H) 5th

139 Atul Khurana 41214788818 B.Com(H) 5th

140 Soumya Beri 41514701718 BBA 5th

141 Karan Kumar Rajan 3814701718 BBA 5th

142 Vansh Bajaj 9914701718 BBA 5th

143 Harshil Pratap Singhal 2914701718 BBA 5th

144 Priyanshu Goel 36214701718 BBA 5th

145 Atul Rana 1714701718 BBA 5th

146 Chaitanya Aggarwal 43314701718 BBA 5th

147 Aashutosh Sharma 44914701718 BBA 5th

148 Abhinav Dahiya 314701718 BBA 5th

149 Rohan Chauhan 6714701718 BBA 5th

150 Harshit 3014701718 BBA 5th

151 Preety Singh 44414701718 BBA 5th

152 Ashwin Mathew Stanley 1061188818 B.Com(H) 5th

153 Parth Sharma 41414701718 BBA 5th

154 Ivneet Singh Gambhir 43914701718 BBA 5th

155 Ankur Mehra 1214701718 BBA 5th

156 Riya Mighwal 6514701718 BBA 5th

157 Vanshika Gilhotra 45014701718 BBA 5th

158 Kriti Khurana 1961188818 B.Com(H) 5th

159 Vashu Garg 36814701718 BBA 5th

160 Parth Bansal 36161101718 BBA 5th

161 Priyam 41461101718 BBA 5th

162 Harshil Aggarwal 1514788818 B.Com(H) 5th

163 Shubham Goel 36414701718 BBA 5th

164 Nikunj Gupta 5614701718 BBA 5th

165 Viksit Agarwal 10014701718 BBA 5th

166 Prateek Kumar Dudhoria 43061101718 BBA 5th

167 Chetan Kumar Pal 814788818 B.Com(H) 5th

168 Anuj Vats 514788818 B.Com(H) 5th

169 Karan Raturi 40914701718 BBA 5th

170 Akshat Goyal 35261101718 BBA 5th

171 Chetan Jain 41161101718 BBA 5th

172 Hritik Goel 3214701718 BBA 5th

173 Anmol Futela 861188818 B.Com(H) 5th

174 Gagandeep Chopra 43161101718 BBA 5th

175 Vritika Singhal 10114701718 BBA 5th

176 Himanshi Sharma 41614788818 B.Com(H) 5th



177 Sahil Karn 7014701718 BBA 5th

178 Vidisha Jain 36761101718 BBA 5th

179 Sumaira Pasha 8914701718 BBA 5th

180 Divakar Sirohi 42461101718 BBA 5th

181 Tushar Katheriya 9514701718 BBA 5th

182 Kanika Jain 41814701718 BBA 5th

183 Arihant Jain 35461101718 BBA 5th

184 Ishan Gupta 3314701718 BBA 5th

185 Ishant Bansal 42761101718 BBA 5th

186 Ankit Sehgal 44314701718 BBA 5th

187 Sanat Jain 41661101718 BBA 5th

188 Arshnoor Bagga 35314701718 BBA 5th

189 Ayush Gupta 35414701718 BBA 5th

190 Sidhant Shankar Pandita 45914701718 BBA 5th

191 Avik Khandelwal 41561101718 BBA 5th

192 Harshit Jaiswal 42714701718 BBA 5th

193 Neeraj Joshi 35861101718 BBA 5th

194 Avneesh Suri 40114701718 BBA 5th

195 Prince Kunal 6314701718 BBA 5th

196 Tanish Gadodia 42661101718 BBA 5th

197 Chirag Talreja 2114701718 BBA 5th

198 Palak Gupta 36061101718 BBA 5th

199 Aakash Mittal 35161101718 BBA 5th

200 Abhishek Kumar 514701718 BBA 5th

201 Sambhav Ahuja 44561101718 BBA 5th

202 Anant Abhishek 1114701718 BBA 5th

203 Ansh Kharbanda 1314701718 BBA 5th

204 Poras Prajapati 6014701718 BBA 5th

205 Priyanshu Bhandari 42861101718 BBA 5th

206 Siddhant Gulati 46314701718 BBA 5th

207 Avdhi Jain 714788818 B.Com(H) 5th

208 Deepanshu Jain 914788818 B.Com(H) 5th

209 Ammar Moin 661188818 B.Com(H) 5th

210 Parteek Mann 43561101718 BBA 5th

211 Vuran Dawar 41061101718 BBA 5th

212 Chirag Khanna 2014701718 BBA 5th

213 Shivam Arora 43014701718 BBA 5th

214 Saijel Gupta 7114701718 BBA 5th

215 Vasu Garg 36561101718 BBA 5th

216 Bhavay Batra 44461101718 BBA 5th

217 Jeevesh Kapoor 42114701718 BBA 5th

218 Yamini 10214701718 BBA 5th

219 Aniket Jain 43361101718 BBA 5th

220 Nikhil Singh 5514701718 BBA 5th

221 Devesh Bhatti 1014788818 B.Com(H) 5th

222 Pulkit Midha 3014788818 B.Com(H) 5th

223 Pradyuman Agarwal 6214701718 BBA 5th



224 Hitesh Jindal 43261101718 BBA 5th

225 Ishika 35714701718 BBA 5th

226 Moksh Marwah 4914701718 BBA 5th

227 Tanmay Kuchhal 9214701718 BBA 5th

228 Sakshi Mundra 44814701718 BBA 5th

229 Vrinda Gupta 45714701718 BBA 5th

230 Prerna Ahuja 40561101718 BBA 5th





S.no. Name of Student Student Enrollment No. Department Semester

1 Anubhav Nigam 01414703818 BA LLB 5th

2 Harshit Arora 02614703818 BA LLB 5th

3 Chahat Mittal 35314703818 BA LLB 5th

4 Mudit Hissaria 35514703818 BA LLB 5th

5 Aashish Lakra 00114703817 BA LLB 7th

6 Arushi Goyal 01914703817 BA LLB 7th

7 Aman Kohli 00814703817 BA LLB 7th

8 Palak Tyagi 40314703818 BA LLB 5th

9 Ayush Kumar 02114703817 BA LLB 7th

10 Bhavika Kohli 02314703817 BA LLB 7th

11 Kanishka Rawat 04214703817 BA LLB 7th

12 Beenal Dhadwal 02014703818 BA LLB 5th

13 Harshita Pandey 02814703818 BA LLB 5th

14 Janhvi Mehra 03814703817 BA LLB 7th

15 Prabhu Prasad Kirtania 04814703818 BA LLB 5th

16 Ishaan Sharma 03714703817 BA LLB 7th

17 Kapila Bishnoi 04414703817 BA LLB 7th

18 Aditya Mishra 00614703817 BA LLB 7th

19 Ankit Mahamna 01114703817 BA LLB 7th

20 Arpan Shukla 01614703818 BA LLB 5th

21 Kunal Dalal 03914703818 BA LLB 5th

22 Anmol Juneja 01214703818 BA LLB 5th

23 Jagriti Khokher 03114703818 BA LLB 5th

24 Harshit Singh Gahlot 03614703817 BA LLB 7th

25 Anshita Khandelwal 01314703818 BA LLB 5th

26 Aayushi Dhawan 00414703817 BA LLB 7th

27 Charvi Duggal 02514703817 BA LLB 7th

28 Gopal Singh 03414703817 BA LLB 7th

29 Aman Walia 01114703818 BA LLB 5th

30 Priyam Bakshi 05114703818 BA LLB 5th

31 Anurag Sharma 40114703818 BA LLB 5th

32 Princee Jain 05014703818 BA LLB 5th

33 Abhyudey Kabra 00514703818 BA LLB 5th

34 Harsh Maheshwari 02514703818 BA LLB 5th

35 Nishant Singh 04614703818 BA LLB 5th

36 Nivedita Singh 04714703818 BA LLB 5th

37 Aditi Arora 35214703818 BA LLB 5th

ONLINE WORKSHOP ON DRAFTING LEGAL RESUME AND COVER 

LETTER

Academic Year: 2020-21 December 2, 2020
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38 Gaurav Banerjee 03214703817 BA LLB 7th

39 Akshita Pandey 01014703818 BA LLB 5th

40 Ashish Arora 01714703818 BA LLB 5th

41 Juhi Mishra 03414703818 BA LLB 5th

42 Janvee Dhingra 03914703817 BA LLB 7th

43 Devesh Vaish 02814703817 BA LLB 7th

44 Aakash Singh 00114703818 BA LLB 5th

45 Abdus Samad Ansari 40714703818 BA LLB 5th

46 Aditya Dogra 00714703818 BA LLB 5th

47 Ishan Harlalka 03014703818 BA LLB 5th

48 Prabhakar Bajpai 41814703818 BA LLB 5th

49 Anirudh Saraf 41714703818 BA LLB 5th

50 Aashna Madan 00214703817 BA LLB 7th

51 Harshita Gogia 02714703818 BA LLB 5th

52 Jyotsana Batra 03514703818 BA LLB 5th

53 Hritik Sejwal 02914703818 BA LLB 5th

54 Abhishek 00314703818 BA LLB 5th

55 Avantika Krupakar Wasnik 01814703818 BA LLB 5th

56 Aayush Dawar 00314703817 BA LLB 7th

57 Anuj Dua 01414703817 BA LLB 7th

58 Devansh Dua 02114703818 BA LLB 5th

59 Disha Chandra 03014703817 BA LLB 7th

60 Harikesh Narang 02414703818 BA LLB 5th

61 Kanksha Gupta 04314703817 BA LLB 7th

62 Kashish Wadhwa 03614703818 BA LLB 5th

63 Ayushman Patnaik 01914703818 BA LLB 5th

64 Kriti Arora 04614703817 BA LLB 7th

65 Anurag Singh 01514703817 BA LLB 7th

66 Vibhor Tewari 40514703818 BA LLB 5th

67 Aakriti Maken 35114703818 BA LLB 5th

68 Gaurav Yadav 03314703817 BA LLB 7th

69 Mayank Kumar 04314703818 BA LLB 5th

70 Kanika Kapoor 04114703817 BA LLB 7th

71 Aditya Khanna 00814703818 BA LLB 5th

72 Pragati Kumar 04914703818 BA LLB 5th

73 Aniket Vashisth 00914703817 BA LLB 7th

74 Anmol Sharma 01214703817 BA LLB 7th

75 Deeksha Chugh 02614703817 BA LLB 7th

76 Ankit Bharti 01014703817 BA LLB 7th

77 Yash Gangwani 41914703818 BA LLB 5th

78 Bhumika Popli 02414703817 BA LLB 7th



79 Dipasha Guglani 02914703817 BA LLB 7th

80 Jhanvi Tanwar 03314703818 BA LLB 5th

81 Juhi Wadhwa 40214703818 BA LLB 5th

82 Kavish Behl 03714703818 BA LLB 5th

83 Jatin Balain 04014703817 BA LLB 7th

84 Punnya Mann 36214703818 BA LLB 5th

85 Apurva Bhutani 01814703817 BA LLB 7th

86 Jai Bhardwaj 03214703818 BA LLB 5th

87 Malvika Kanojia 04214703818 BA LLB 5th

88 Gaurav 02214703818 BA LLB 5th

89 Bhavi Midha 02214703817 BA LLB 7th

90 Apoorv Jain 01614703817 BA LLB 7th

91 Harsh Yadav 03514703817 BA LLB 7th

92 Alok 00714703817 BA LLB 7th

93 Abhinav Singh 00214703818 BA LLB 5th

94 Aditya Agarwal 00614703818 BA LLB 5th

95 Ashneet Kaur 02014703817 BA LLB 7th

96 Akshansh Gautam 00914703818 BA LLB 5th

97 Kiran Chuphal 03814703818 BA LLB 5th

98 Jivesh Garg 35414703818 BA LLB 5th

99 Apoorv Setia 01714703817 BA LLB 7th

100 Drishti 03114703817 BA LLB 7th



S.no. Name of Student Student Enrollment No. Department Semester

1 Harshita Sharma 01614788818 B.Com.(H) 5th

2 Kritika Uppal 04014701718 BBA 5th

3 Alka Patel 00861101718 BBA 5th

4 Dimple 02314701718 BBA 5th

5 Divya Kukreja 01214788818 B.Com.(H) 5th

6 Harshil Aggarwal 01514788818 B.Com.(H) 5th

7 Kshitij Goyal 02014788818 B.Com.(H) 5th

8 Chetna Satija 01261188818 B.Com.(H) 5th

9 Akhil Bansal 00661101718 BBA 5th

10 Hardik Gambhir 02614701718 BBA 5th

11 Chetan Kumar Pal 00814788818 B.Com.(H) 5th

12 Mohit Saroha 02214788818 B.Com.(H) 5th

13 Akanksha Sharma 00361101718 BBA 5th

14 Aman Verma 01161101718 BBA 5th

15 Anmol Futela 00861188818 B.Com.(H) 5th

16 Arnav Gautam 01514701718 BBA 5th

17 Ansh Kharbanda 01314701718 BBA 5th

18 Dikshant Daga 02214701718 BBA 5th

19 Kangna Batheja 01914788818 B.Com.(H) 5th

20 Jyoti Goyal 01814788818 B.Com.(H) 5th

21 Abhishek Kataria 00261188818 B.Com.(H) 5th

22 Harshit Singhal 60661101716 BBA 5th

23 Chirag Khanna 02014701718 BBA 5th

24 Harsh 02714701718 BBA 5th

25 Muskan 05014701718 BBA 5th

26 Abhey Choudhary 00214701718 BBA 5th

27 Anuj Vats 00514788818 B.Com.(H) 5th

28 Geetika Bajaj 02514701718 BBA 5th

29 Karan Kumar Rajan 03814701718 BBA 5th

30 Mantu 04214701718 BBA 5th

31 Anant Abhishek 01114701718 BBA 5th

32 Dheeraj Kumar Tusamer 01114788818 B.Com.(H) 5th

33 Avdhi Jain 00714788818 B.Com.(H) 5th

34 Akshant Chauhan 00761101718 BBA 5th

35 Mayank Gupta 04514701718 BBA 5th

36 Moksh Marwah 04914701718 BBA 5th

37 Abhinav Jindal 00161188818 B.Com.(H) 5th

38 Harsh Shokeen 02814701718 BBA 5th

Webinar  “Be a Social Entrepreneur”

Academic Year: 2020-21 December 9, 2020
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39 Naman Rajput 05314701718 BBA 5th

40 Ashit Kedia 01761101718 BBA 5th

41 Aryam Goyal 01614701718 BBA 5th

42 Mehak Lonial 04714701718 BBA 5th

43 Deepanshu Jain 00914788818 B.Com.(H) 5th

44 Jaskirat Singh 03514701718 BBA 5th

45 Kartik Kumar 03914701718 BBA 5th

46 Aditya Somasundar 00614701718 BBA 5th

47 Aman Mangha 01014701718 BBA 5th

48 Nikhil Singh 05514701718 BBA 5th

49 Devesh Bhatti 01014788818 B.Com.(H) 5th

50 Harshil Pratap Singhal 02914701718 BBA 5th

51 Aastha Bhatnagar 00114701718 BBA 5th

52 Anish Arora 00761188818 B.Com.(H) 5th

53 Harshit 03014701718 BBA 5th

54 Abhinav Dahiya 00314701718 BBA 5th

55 Ishant Nijhawan 03414701718 BBA 5th

56 Amit Shukla 00561188818 B.Com.(H) 5th

57 Gitansh Ahuja 01361188818 B.Com.(H) 5th

58 Navya Logani 02514788818 B.Com.(H) 5th

59 Akshat Juyal 00714701718 BBA 5th

60 Ishan Gupta 03314701718 BBA 5th

61 Anshul Aggarwal 00961188818 B.Com.(H) 5th

62 Akash 00461101718 BBA 5th

63 Arz Bhatnagar 01661101718 BBA 5th

64 Rahul Gupta 05614701717 BBA 5th

65 Mayank Gupta 04414701718 BBA 5th

66 Nakul Chadha 02314788818 B.Com.(H) 5th

67 Aditya Mehra 00261101718 BBA 5th

68 Ayush Agarwal 01914701718 BBA 5th

69 Achint Jain 00214788818 B.Com.(H) 5th

70 Akshay Gangwani 00814701718 BBA 5th

71 Naveen Iyer 02414788818 B.Com.(H) 5th

72 Aman Kumar Singh 00961101718 BBA 5th

73 Akhil Anilkumar 00561101718 BBA 5th

74 Ananya Singh Chandel 01461101718 BBA 5th

75 Abhishek Kumar 00514701718 BBA 5th

76 Gaurav Chawla 01414788818 B.Com.(H) 5th

77 Aarav Bansal 00161101718 BBA 5th

78 Bhavya Sood 01161188818 B.Com.(H) 5th

79 Avni Aggarwal 01814701718 BBA 5th

80 Siddhant Sabharwal 07114701717 BBA 5th

81 Ashwin Mathew Stanley 01061188818 B.Com.(H) 5th



82 Aparna 00614788818 B.Com.(H) 5th

83 Anvika Jain 01414701718 BBA 5th

84 Atul Rana 01714701718 BBA 5th

85 Ammar Moin 00661188818 B.Com.(H) 5th

86 Anant Jain 01361101718 BBA 5th

87 Hritik Goel 03214701718 BBA 5th

88 Jerry Simon 03614701718 BBA 5th

89 Nikunj Gupta 05614701718 BBA 5th

90 Rajat Singh 35961101717 BBA 5th

91 Abhinav Gupta 00414701718 BBA 5th

92 Ankur Mehra 01214701718 BBA 5th

93 Mahak Garg 04114701718 BBA 5th

94 Muskan Aggarwal 05114701718 BBA 5th

95 Anubhav Gupta 00414788818 B.Com.(H) 5th

96 Aksh Swanni 00461188818 B.Com.(H) 5th

97 Meghal Ahuja 04614701718 BBA 5th

98 Jayesh Aggarwal 01714788818 B.Com.(H) 5th

99 Aman Rustagi 01061101718 BBA 5th

100 Amarjeet Kumar 01261101718 BBA 5th

101 Akshita Sharma 00914701718 BBA 5th

102 Chirag Talreja 02114701718 BBA 5th

103 Harshita 03114701718 BBA 5th

104 Abhishek Nath Tiwari 00114788818 B.Com.(H) 5th

105 Akash Kumar 00361188818 B.Com.(H) 5th

106 Mohit Aggarwal 04814701718 BBA 5th

107 Kalpana Dhami 03714701718 BBA 5th



Academic Year 2020 - 21

Sno Name of the Student Enrollment No Course Semester

1 Vasu Garg 36561101718 BBA 5th

2 Avik Khandelwal 41561101718 BBA 5th

3 Mani Aneja 45214701718 BBA 5th

4 Divakar Sirohi 42461101718 BBA 5th

5 Samarth Garg 7514701718 BBA 5th

6 Priyanshu Bhandari 42861101718 BBA 5th

7 Tanishq Arora 36461101718 BBA 5th

8 Yash Khurana 43961101718 BBA 5th

9 Jaspreet Singh 44861101718 BBA 5th

10 Shrey Sharma 8414701718 BBA 5th

11 Aditya Batra 35114701718 BBA 5th

12 Anvika Jain 1414701718 BBA 5th

13 Atul Rana 1714701718 BBA 5th

14 Mayank Pruthi 2161188818 B.Com(H) 5th

15 Kashish Garg 42314701718 BBA 5th

16 Sanyam Goel 40314788817 B.Com(H) 5th

17 Riya Choudhary 3114788818 B.Com(H) 5th

18 Abhishek Kumar 514701718 BBA 5th

19 Ansh Kharbanda 1314701718 BBA 5th

20 Chetna Satija 1261188818 B.Com(H) 5th

21 Sanat Jain 41661101718 BBA 5th

22 Nisha Mallik 42061101718 BBA 5th

23 Bhavay Batra 44461101718 BBA 5th

24 Chetan Kumar Pal 814788818 B.Com(H) 5th

25 Niyati Khulbe 41314788818 B.Com(H) 5th

26 Neeraj Joshi 35861101718 BBA 5th

27 Jeevesh Kapoor 42114701718 BBA 5th

28 Harshit Bansal 42614701718 BBA 5th

29 Dimple 2314701718 BBA 5th

30 Rhythm Jindal 42361101718 BBA 5th

31 Anshul Aggarwal 961188818 B.Com(H) 5th

32 Aditya Somasundar 614701718 BBA 5th

33 Jatin Rohra 1861188818 B.Com(H) 5th

34 Raghav Khandelwal 41761101718 BBA 5th

35 Parag Gupta 2614788818 B.Com(H) 5th
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36 Shubham Gupta 41114788818 B.Com(H) 5th

37 Avni Aggarwal 1814701718 BBA 5th

38 Soumya Beri 41514701718 BBA 5th

39 Yogesh Vedwal 12161101718 BBA 5th

40 Neeraj Aggarwal 2361188818 B.Com(H) 5th

41 Anish Arora 761188818 B.Com(H) 5th

42 Rishabh Raj Swaroop 41014701718 BBA 5th

43 Prince Kunal 6314701718 BBA 5th

44 Apoorv Agrawal 35361101718 BBA 5th

45 Akshit Goel 35214701718 BBA 5th

46 Akash Kumar 361188818 B.Com(H) 5th

47 Veni Garg 36661101718 BBA 5th

48 Abhey Choudhary 214701718 BBA 5th

49 Jaskirat Singh 3514701718 BBA 5th

50 Jahnavi Verma 43214701718 BBA 5th

51 Muskaan Chauhan 42161101718 BBA 5th

52 Satvik Mittal 8014701718 BBA 5th

53 Ipsa Madhuri Lao 1561188818 B.Com(H) 5th

54 Ammar Moin 661188818 B.Com(H) 5th

55 Aastha Bhatnagar 114701718 BBA 5th

56 Himanshu Dwivedi 40814701718 BBA 5th

57 Harsh Shokeen 2814701718 BBA 5th

58 Shubhika Ramola 8514701718 BBA 5th

59 Tushar Katheriya 9514701718 BBA 5th

60 Navya Logani 2514788818 B.Com(H) 5th

61 Abhishek Kataria 261188818 B.Com(H) 5th

62 Mayank Gupta 4414701718 BBA 5th

63 Shikha Bharti 8114701718 BBA 5th

64 Srishti 8814701718 BBA 5th

65 Jerry Simon 3614701718 BBA 5th

66 Muskan 5014701718 BBA 5th

67 Rishabh Nimba 6414701718 BBA 5th

68 Jayant Gupta 35814701718 BBA 5th

69 Sarthak Kukreti 36261101718 BBA 5th

70 Avdhi Jain 714788818 B.Com(H) 5th

71 Pranshu Tiwari 2814788818 B.Com(H) 5th

72 Gaurav Kalra 42214701718 BBA 5th

73 Manav Tomar 2061188818 B.Com(H) 5th

74 Vansh Bajaj 9914701718 BBA 5th

75 Anmol Futela 861188818 B.Com(H) 5th

76 Parth Sharma 41414701718 BBA 5th

77 Nikita Kaimal 2561188818 B.Com(H) 5th

78 Harshit Jaiswal 42714701718 BBA 5th

79 Shivam Arora 43014701718 BBA 5th

80 Deepansh Gupta 35561101718 BBA 5th

81 Aditya Chaudhary 40461101718 BBA 5th

82 Abhay Gupta 41961101718 BBA 5th



83 Sachin 6814701718 BBA 5th

84 Shubham Dua 44161101718 BBA 5th

85 Vaibhav Jauhri 44761101718 BBA 5th

86 Nikunj Gupta 5614701718 BBA 5th

87 Deepanshu Jain 914788818 B.Com(H) 5th

88 Yash Hathwal 10414701718 BBA 5th

89 Vidisha Jain 36761101718 BBA 5th

90 Kriti Dhamija 50114788818 B.Com(H) 5th

91 Chirag Chauhan 35514701718 BBA 5th

92 Tushar Shodwani 42514701718 BBA 5th

93 Ivneet Singh Gambhir 43914701718 BBA 5th

94 Sambhav Ahuja 44561101718 BBA 5th

95 Hardik Gambhir 2614701718 BBA 5th

96 Mantu 4214701718 BBA 5th

97 Piyush Kumar 5914701718 BBA 5th

98 Yamini 10214701718 BBA 5th

99 Viksit Agarwal 10014701718 BBA 5th

100 Ashwin Mathew Stanley 1061188818 B.Com(H) 5th

101 Karan Raturi 40914701718 BBA 5th

102 Riya Mighwal 6514701718 BBA 5th

103 Manan Narang 45114701718 BBA 5th

104 Kirti Jindal 41814788818 B.Com(H) 5th

105 Rohit Malhotra 44661101718 BBA 5th

106 Ishant Bansal 42761101718 BBA 5th

107 Naman Gupta 44061101718 BBA 5th

108 Sahil Karn 7014701718 BBA 5th

109 Anuj Vats 514788818 B.Com(H) 5th

110 Sakshi Mundra 44814701718 BBA 5th

111 Harshita 3114701718 BBA 5th

112 Sarbaz Hussain 45614701718 BBA 5th

113 Avneesh Suri 40114701718 BBA 5th

114 Manmeet Singh Bhandari 40214701718 BBA 5th

115 Yash Aggarwal 10314701718 BBA 5th

116 Prateek Kumar Dudhoria 43061101718 BBA 5th

117 Tanisha Chadha 9014701718 BBA 5th

118 Aman Mangha 1014701718 BBA 5th

119 Parteek Mann 43561101718 BBA 5th

120 Geetika Bajaj 2514701718 BBA 5th

121 Arihant Jain 35461101718 BBA 5th

122 Kriti Khurana 1961188818 B.Com(H) 5th

123 Aakash Mittal 35161101718 BBA 5th

124 Mukul Bansal 40814788818 B.Com(H) 5th

125 Siddharth Agrawal 36514701718 BBA 5th

126 Kritika Uppal 4014701718 BBA 5th

127 Aanya Jain 44514701718 BBA 5th

128 Yash Goyal 36861101718 BBA 5th

129 Sanya Gupta 7814701718 BBA 5th



130 Kanika Jain 41814701718 BBA 5th

131 Samaksh Kapur 7414701718 BBA 5th

132 Simran Mittal 8714701718 BBA 5th

133 Tushar Rajawat 9614701718 BBA 5th

134 Kangna Batheja 1914788818 B.Com(H) 5th

135 Mansi Jain 35914701718 BBA 5th

136 Sidhant Shankar Pandita 45914701718 BBA 5th

137 Siddhi Gupta 43461101718 BBA 5th

138 Harsh 2714701718 BBA 5th

139 Harshit Singla 35614701718 BBA 5th

140 Tushar Chaudhary 41014788818 B.Com(H) 5th

141 Tanmay Kuchhal 9214701718 BBA 5th

142 Anubhav Gupta 414788818 B.Com(H) 5th

143 Shobhit Jain 41414788818 B.Com(H) 5th

144 Ishant Nijhawan 3414701718 BBA 5th

145 Akshay Gangwani 814701718 BBA 5th

146 Gayatri Nambisan 40414701718 BBA 5th

147 Mohit Aggarwal 4814701718 BBA 5th

148 Arshnoor Bagga 35314701718 BBA 5th

149 Siddhant Gulati 46314701718 BBA 5th

150 Gaurav Chawla 1414788818 B.Com(H) 5th

151 Dhruv Gupta 40914788818 B.Com(H) 5th

152 Siddharth Gupta 36614701718 BBA 5th

153 Aparna 614788818 B.Com(H) 5th

154 Naveen Iyer 2414788818 B.Com(H) 5th

155 Harshit 3014701718 BBA 5th

156 Ishika 35714701718 BBA 5th

157 Nikunj Mehta 35961101718 BBA 5th

158 Tanish Gadodia 42661101718 BBA 5th

159 Poras Prajapati 6014701718 BBA 5th

160 Hitesh Jindal 43261101718 BBA 5th

161 Saksham Goel 7214701718 BBA 5th

162 Vritika Singhal 10114701718 BBA 5th

163 Khushi Goel 35661101718 BBA 5th

164 Palak Gupta 36061101718 BBA 5th

165 Vaibhav Shahi 40261101718 BBA 5th

166 Priyam 41461101718 BBA 5th

167 Pavitra Mittal 36114701718 BBA 5th

168 Shubham Goel 36414701718 BBA 5th

169 Atul Khurana 41214788818 B.Com(H) 5th

170 Abhinav Dahiya 314701718 BBA 5th

171 Nakul Chadha 2314788818 B.Com(H) 5th

172 Prabhat Singh 6114701718 BBA 5th

173 Praytn Shukla 43761101718 BBA 5th

174 Aryam Goyal 1614701718 BBA 5th

175 Tushar Goyal 9414701718 BBA 5th

176 Mahak Garg 4114701718 BBA 5th



177 Moksh Marwah 4914701718 BBA 5th

178 Parth Bansal 36161101718 BBA 5th

179 Deeksha 41614701718 BBA 5th

180 Yash Raj 44114701718 BBA 5th

181 Akshita Sharma 914701718 BBA 5th

182 Abhishek Arora 46014701718 BBA 5th

183 Akshat Juyal 714701718 BBA 5th

184 Arnav Gautam 1514701718 BBA 5th

185 Robin Singh 43414701718 BBA 5th

186 Ayushi Garg 50161101718 BBA 5th

187 Yash Joon 40514701718 BBA 5th

188 Kartik Rustagi 40614701718 BBA 5th

189 Gitansh Ahuja 1361188818 B.Com(H) 5th

190 Mehak Dhamija 42414701718 BBA 5th

191 Anant Abhishek 1114701718 BBA 5th

192 Devesh Bhatti 1014788818 B.Com(H) 5th

193 Abhinav Gupta 414701718 BBA 5th

194 Achint Jain 214788818 B.Com(H) 5th

195 Amit Shukla 561188818 B.Com(H) 5th

196 Moksh Sehgal 46414701718 BBA 5th

197 Akshit Sundriyal 43861101718 BBA 5th

198 Nikhil Singh 5514701718 BBA 5th

199 Muskan Chauhan 45314701718 BBA 5th

200 Akshay Suresh 45514701718 BBA 5th

201 Vrinda Gupta 45714701718 BBA 5th

202 Mayank Gupta 4514701718 BBA 5th

203 Saijel Gupta 7114701718 BBA 5th

204 Prerna Ahuja 40561101718 BBA 5th

205 Mukul Aggarwal 40761101718 BBA 5th

206 Abhinav Jindal 161188818 B.Com(H) 5th

207 Ankit Sehgal 44314701718 BBA 5th

208 Jatin Dubey 1761188818 B.Com(H) 5th

209 Preety Singh 44414701718 BBA 5th

210 Meghal Ahuja 4614701718 BBA 5th

211 Ishika Gupta 43114701718 BBA 5th

212 Rohit Khandelwal 46114701718 BBA 5th

213 Shiv Tayal 3214788818 B.Com(H) 5th

214 Ayush Agarwal 1914701718 BBA 5th

215 Priyanshu Goel 36214701718 BBA 5th

216 Dikshant Daga 2214701718 BBA 5th

217 Kanishka Panwar 44214701718 BBA 5th

218 Mehak Gupta 44714701718 BBA 5th

219 Akshat Goyal 35261101718 BBA 5th

220 Paras Goyal 36014701718 BBA 5th

221 Simran 8614701718 BBA 5th

222 Aashutosh Sharma 44914701718 BBA 5th

223 Kshitij Goyal 2014788818 B.Com(H) 5th



224 Vashu Garg 36814701718 BBA 5th

225 Sparsh Garg 36361101718 BBA 5th

226 Paridhi Gupta 5814701718 BBA 5th

227 Saloni Singh 7314701718 BBA 5th

228 Jaspreet Singh Gautam 1661188818 B.Com(H) 5th

229 Manav Arora 41861101718 BBA 5th

230 Shivam Garg 8214701718 BBA 5th

231 Vidhi Bansal 43614701718 BBA 5th

232 Harshita Sharma 1614788818 B.Com(H) 5th

233 Vishal Kanojia 42814701718 BBA 5th

234 Karan Kumar Rajan 3814701718 BBA 5th

235 Shivam Rana 40314701718 BBA 5th

236 Pulkit Gupta 2914788818 B.Com(H) 5th

237 Ayush Gupta 35414701718 BBA 5th

238 Divya Kukreja 1214788818 B.Com(H) 5th

239 Ankur Mehra 1214701718 BBA 5th

240 Chirag Talreja 2114701718 BBA 5th

241 Kunal Chaudhary 41914701718 BBA 5th

242 Paras Pahariya 5714701718 BBA 5th

243 Nipun Vashist 2661188818 B.Com(H) 5th

244 Sagar Khetwani 36314701718 BBA 5th

245 Gagandeep Chopra 43161101718 BBA 5th

246 Rohan Chauhan 6714701718 BBA 5th

247 Srishti Singhal 36714701718 BBA 5th

248 Dheeraj Kumar Tusamer 1114788818 B.Com(H) 5th

249 Sachin Agarwal 6914701718 BBA 5th

250 Muskan Bansal 2261188818 B.Com(H) 5th

251 Jai Malhotra 40861101718 BBA 5th

252 Jayesh Aggarwal 1714788818 B.Com(H) 5th

253 Umar Siddiqui 9714701718 BBA 5th

254 Muskan Singhal 41914788818 B.Com(H) 5th

255 Suhail Ahmad 41714701718 BBA 5th

256 Vuran Dawar 41061101718 BBA 5th

257 Tanisha Goyal 40161101718 BBA 5th

258 Himanshu Bisht 1461188818 B.Com(H) 5th

259 Ishan Gupta 3314701718 BBA 5th

260 Shivam Kanojia 8314701718 BBA 5th

261 Pradyuman Agarwal 6214701718 BBA 5th

262 Kumar Gaurav 44361101718 BBA 5th

263 Chirag Khanna 2014701718 BBA 5th

264 Kalpana Dhami 3714701718 BBA 5th

265 Srishti Vedwal 43661101718 BBA 5th

266 Mohit Saroha 2214788818 B.Com(H) 5th

267 Pulkit Midha 3014788818 B.Com(H) 5th

268 Vaibhav Dhyani 9814701718 BBA 5th

269 Hritik Goel 3214701718 BBA 5th

270 Sarthak Gautam 7914701718 BBA 5th



271 Aniket Jain 43361101718 BBA 5th

272 Abhishek Nath Tiwari 114788818 B.Com(H) 5th

273 Prashant Jaitly 43714701718 BBA 5th

274 Chetan Jain 41161101718 BBA 5th

275 Himanshi Sharma 41614788818 B.Com(H) 5th

276 Sanwal Uppal 7714701718 BBA 5th

277 Naman Rajput 5314701718 BBA 5th

278 Harshil Pratap Singhal 2914701718 BBA 5th

279 Anhad Kamal 41114701718 BBA 5th

280 Divesh Rawat 44961101718 BBA 5th





Academic Year 2020 - 21

Sno Name of the Student Enrollment No Course Semester

1 Robin Rai 6614701718 BBA 5th

2 Rohit Khandelwal 46114701718 BBA 5th

3 Ishika Gupta 43114701718 BBA 5th

4 Kanishka Panwar 44214701718 BBA 5th

5 Chirag Khanna 2014701718 BBA 5th

6 Deepansh Gupta 35561101718 BBA 5th

7 Payal Kapoor 2714788818 B.Com(H) 5th

8 Nikunj Gupta 5614701718 BBA 5th

9 Niyati Khulbe 41314788818 B.Com(H) 5th

10 Sumaira Pasha 8914701718 BBA 5th

11 Devesh Bhatti 1014788818 B.Com(H) 5th

12 Soumya Beri 41514701718 BBA 5th

13 Akshit Goel 35214701718 BBA 5th

14 Tanish Gadodia 42661101718 BBA 5th

15 Aditya Chaudhary 40461101718 BBA 5th

16 Yash Joon 40514701718 BBA 5th

17 Chetan Kumar Pal 814788818 B.Com(H) 5th

18 Riya Mighwal 6514701718 BBA 5th

19 Jai Malhotra 40861101718 BBA 5th

20 Naveen Iyer 2414788818 B.Com(H) 5th

21 Samarth Garg 7514701718 BBA 5th

22 Simran 8614701718 BBA 5th

23 Saijel Gupta 7114701718 BBA 5th

24 Nikita Kaimal 2561188818 B.Com(H) 5th

25 Gaurav Kalra 42214701718 BBA 5th

26 Karan Kumar Rajan 3814701718 BBA 5th

27 Hritik Goel 3214701718 BBA 5th

28 Saloni Singh 7314701718 BBA 5th

29 Tanishq Arora 36461101718 BBA 5th

30 Karan 40714701718 BBA 5th

31 Ishant Bansal 42761101718 BBA 5th

32 Aparna 614788818 B.Com(H) 5th

33 Vidisha Jain 36761101718 BBA 5th

34 Kanika Jain 41814701718 BBA 5th

35 Mahak Garg 4114701718 BBA 5th
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36 Ayush Agarwal 1914701718 BBA 5th

37 Riya Choudhary 3114788818 B.Com(H) 5th

38 Shobhit Jain 41414788818 B.Com(H) 5th

39 Paras Goyal 36014701718 BBA 5th

40 Parth Bansal 36161101718 BBA 5th

41 Chirag Chauhan 35514701718 BBA 5th

42 Muskan Bansal 2261188818 B.Com(H) 5th

43 Sparsh Garg 36361101718 BBA 5th

44 Jatin Dubey 1761188818 B.Com(H) 5th

45 Nikita Gupta 2461188818 B.Com(H) 5th

46 Aakash Mittal 35161101718 BBA 5th

47 Kriti Khurana 1961188818 B.Com(H) 5th

48 Nikhil Singh 5514701718 BBA 5th

49 Mehak Lonial 4714701718 BBA 5th

50 Prince Kunal 6314701718 BBA 5th

51 Rishabh Nimba 6414701718 BBA 5th

52 Vaibhav Shahi 40261101718 BBA 5th

53 Himanshi Sharma 41614788818 B.Com(H) 5th

54 Mayank Gupta 4514701718 BBA 5th

55 Vrinda Gupta 45714701718 BBA 5th

56 Abhinav Jindal 161188818 B.Com(H) 5th

57 Achint Jain 214788818 B.Com(H) 5th

58 Vaibhav Dhyani 9814701718 BBA 5th

59 Vuran Dawar 41061101718 BBA 5th

60 Gagandeep Chopra 43161101718 BBA 5th

61 Parth Sharma 41414701718 BBA 5th

62 Tanisha Chadha 9014701718 BBA 5th

63 Sachin Agarwal 6914701718 BBA 5th

64 Harshit Bansal 42614701718 BBA 5th

65 Gaurav Chawla 1414788818 B.Com(H) 5th

66 Mohit Aggarwal 4814701718 BBA 5th

67 Yash Khurana 43961101718 BBA 5th

68 Vashu Garg 36814701718 BBA 5th

69 Muskaan Chauhan 42161101718 BBA 5th

70 Parag Gupta 2614788818 B.Com(H) 5th

71 Paras Pahariya 5714701718 BBA 5th

72 Manan Narang 45114701718 BBA 5th

73 Abhey Choudhary 214701718 BBA 5th

74 Muskan Chauhan 45314701718 BBA 5th

75 Chetna Satija 1261188818 B.Com(H) 5th

76 Tushar Aggarwal 9314701718 BBA 5th

77 Kumar Gaurav 44361101718 BBA 5th

78 Kashish Garg 42314701718 BBA 5th

79 Jaspreet Singh 44861101718 BBA 5th

80 Ansh Kharbanda 1314701718 BBA 5th

81 Riya Garg 41714788818 B.Com(H) 5th

82 Jatin Rohra 1861188818 B.Com(H) 5th



83 Shiv Tayal 3214788818 B.Com(H) 5th

84 Rohan Chauhan 6714701718 BBA 5th

85 Chirag Talreja 2114701718 BBA 5th

86 Piyush Kumar 5914701718 BBA 5th

87 Ishan Gupta 3314701718 BBA 5th

88 Naman Rajput 5314701718 BBA 5th

89 Neeraj Joshi 35861101718 BBA 5th

90 Shubham Dua 44161101718 BBA 5th

91 Yash Goyal 36861101718 BBA 5th

92 Arshnoor Bagga 35314701718 BBA 5th

93 Gayatri Nambisan 40414701718 BBA 5th

94 Anuj Vats 514788818 B.Com(H) 5th

95 Sanwal Uppal 7714701718 BBA 5th

96 Neeraj Aggarwal 2361188818 B.Com(H) 5th

97 Chaitanya Aggarwal 43314701718 BBA 5th

98 Harshit Singla 35614701718 BBA 5th

99 Arnav Gautam 1514701718 BBA 5th

100 Abhishek Kumar 514701718 BBA 5th

101 Yash Raj 44114701718 BBA 5th

102 Srishti 8814701718 BBA 5th

103 Aastha Bhatnagar 114701718 BBA 5th

104 Sambhav Ahuja 44561101718 BBA 5th

105 Tanmay Kuchhal 9214701718 BBA 5th

106 Tushar Chaudhary 41014788818 B.Com(H) 5th

107 Kangna Batheja 1914788818 B.Com(H) 5th

108 Robin Singh 43414701718 BBA 5th

109 Aditya Batra 35114701718 BBA 5th

110 Kritika Uppal 4014701718 BBA 5th

111 Akash Kumar 361188818 B.Com(H) 5th

112 Rhythm Jindal 42361101718 BBA 5th

113 Akshat Juyal 714701718 BBA 5th

114 Rohit Malhotra 44661101718 BBA 5th

115 Mani Aneja 45214701718 BBA 5th

116 Kriti Dhamija 50114788818 B.Com(H) 5th

117 Tanisha Goyal 40161101718 BBA 5th

118 Abhishek Nath Tiwari 114788818 B.Com(H) 5th

119 Sanya Gupta 7814701718 BBA 5th

120 Harshit 3014701718 BBA 5th

121 Ayush Gupta 35414701718 BBA 5th

122 Jayesh Aggarwal 1714788818 B.Com(H) 5th

123 Palak Gupta 36061101718 BBA 5th

124 Priyanshu Bhandari 42861101718 BBA 5th

125 Akshay Suresh 45514701718 BBA 5th

126 Mantu 4214701718 BBA 5th

127 Parteek Mann 43561101718 BBA 5th

128 Karan Raturi 40914701718 BBA 5th

129 Praytn Shukla 43761101718 BBA 5th



130 Nikunj Mehta 35961101718 BBA 5th

131 Aman Mangha 1014701718 BBA 5th

132 Bhavay Batra 44461101718 BBA 5th

133 Umar Siddiqui 9714701718 BBA 5th

134 Ishika 35714701718 BBA 5th

135 Samaksh Kapur 7414701718 BBA 5th

136 Chetan Jain 41161101718 BBA 5th

137 Apoorv Agrawal 35361101718 BBA 5th

138 Harshita Sharma 1614788818 B.Com(H) 5th

139 Anshul Aggarwal 961188818 B.Com(H) 5th

140 Aryam Goyal 1614701718 BBA 5th

141 Himanshu Dwivedi 40814701718 BBA 5th

142 Pulkit Midha 3014788818 B.Com(H) 5th

143 Amit Shukla 561188818 B.Com(H) 5th

144 Vasu Garg 36561101718 BBA 5th

145 Akshat Goyal 35261101718 BBA 5th

146 Pradyuman Agarwal 6214701718 BBA 5th

147 Dimple 2314701718 BBA 5th

148 Poras Prajapati 6014701718 BBA 5th

149 Rishabh Raj Swaroop 41014701718 BBA 5th

150 Vrishti Gupta 46214701718 BBA 5th

151 Srishti Singhal 36714701718 BBA 5th

152 Sagar Khetwani 36314701718 BBA 5th

153 Hitesh Jindal 43261101718 BBA 5th

154 Yash Aggarwal 10314701718 BBA 5th

155 Anmol Futela 861188818 B.Com(H) 5th

156 Harsh 2714701718 BBA 5th

157 Ishant Nijhawan 3414701718 BBA 5th

158 Meghal Ahuja 4614701718 BBA 5th

159 Prateek Kumar Dudhoria 43061101718 BBA 5th

160 Siddharth Gupta 36614701718 BBA 5th

161 Vritika Singhal 10114701718 BBA 5th

162 Anvika Jain 1414701718 BBA 5th

163 Anubhav Gupta 414788818 B.Com(H) 5th

164 Sanat Jain 41661101718 BBA 5th

165 Kartik Rustagi 40614701718 BBA 5th

166 Shivam Rana 40314701718 BBA 5th

167 Arihant Jain 35461101718 BBA 5th

168 Kunal Chaudhary 41914701718 BBA 5th

169 Mayank Gupta 4414701718 BBA 5th

170 Khushi Goel 35661101718 BBA 5th

171 Siddharth Agrawal 36514701718 BBA 5th

172 Tushar Goyal 9414701718 BBA 5th

173 Ashwin Mathew Stanley 1061188818 B.Com(H) 5th

174 Sarthak Kukreti 36261101718 BBA 5th

175 Akshita Sharma 914701718 BBA 5th

176 Dhruv Gupta 40914788818 B.Com(H) 5th



177 Muskan 5014701718 BBA 5th

178 Shrey Sharma 8414701718 BBA 5th

179 Dheeraj Kumar Tusamer 1114788818 B.Com(H) 5th

180 Jeevesh Kapoor 42114701718 BBA 5th

181 Akshay Gangwani 814701718 BBA 5th

182 Mayank Pruthi 2161188818 B.Com(H) 5th

183 Divesh Rawat 44961101718 BBA 5th

184 Shikha Bharti 8114701718 BBA 5th

185 Yash Hathwal 10414701718 BBA 5th

186 Himanshu Bisht 1461188818 B.Com(H) 5th

187 Priyam 41461101718 BBA 5th

188 Deeksha 41614701718 BBA 5th

189 Harshil Aggarwal 1514788818 B.Com(H) 5th

190 Avneesh Suri 40114701718 BBA 5th

191 Sarbaz Hussain 45614701718 BBA 5th

192 Manav Tomar 2061188818 B.Com(H) 5th

193 Vansh Bajaj 9914701718 BBA 5th

194 Chirag Ahuja 43814701718 BBA 5th

195 Divya Kukreja 1214788818 B.Com(H) 5th

196 Siddhant Gulati 46314701718 BBA 5th

197 Aanya Jain 44514701718 BBA 5th

198 Ipsa Madhuri Lao 1561188818 B.Com(H) 5th

199 Jerry Simon 3614701718 BBA 5th

200 Vidhi Bansal 43614701718 BBA 5th

201 Anhad Kamal 41114701718 BBA 5th

202 Ankur Mehra 1214701718 BBA 5th

203 Tushar Katheriya 9514701718 BBA 5th

204 Harsh Shokeen 2814701718 BBA 5th

205 Kalpana Dhami 3714701718 BBA 5th

206 Mohit Saroha 2214788818 B.Com(H) 5th

207 Nisha Mallik 42061101718 BBA 5th

208 Sachin 6814701718 BBA 5th

209 Vishal Kanojia 42814701718 BBA 5th

210 Ammar Moin 661188818 B.Com(H) 5th

211 Gitansh Ahuja 1361188818 B.Com(H) 5th

212 Anant Abhishek 1114701718 BBA 5th

213 Abhay Gupta 41961101718 BBA 5th

214 Aditya Somasundar 614701718 BBA 5th

215 Anish Arora 761188818 B.Com(H) 5th

216 Shubham Gupta 41114788818 B.Com(H) 5th

217 Viksit Agarwal 10014701718 BBA 5th

218 Suhail Ahmad 41714701718 BBA 5th

219 Kshitij Goyal 2014788818 B.Com(H) 5th

220 Mukul Aggarwal 40761101718 BBA 5th

221 Tushar Rajawat 9614701718 BBA 5th

222 Raghav Khandelwal 41761101718 BBA 5th

223 Ivneet Singh Gambhir 43914701718 BBA 5th



224 Prerna Ahuja 40561101718 BBA 5th

225 Saksham Goel 7214701718 BBA 5th

226 Muskan Singhal 41914788818 B.Com(H) 5th

227 Shubhika Ramola 8514701718 BBA 5th

228 Pavitra Mittal 36114701718 BBA 5th

229 Yamini 10214701718 BBA 5th

230 Mansi Jain 35914701718 BBA 5th

231 Mukul Bansal 40814788818 B.Com(H) 5th

232 Atul Rana 1714701718 BBA 5th

233 Jahnavi Verma 43214701718 BBA 5th

234 Divakar Sirohi 42461101718 BBA 5th

235 Shivam Arora 43014701718 BBA 5th

236 Harshita 3114701718 BBA 5th

237 Abhishek Kataria 261188818 B.Com(H) 5th

238 Deepanshu Jain 914788818 B.Com(H) 5th

239 Nakul Chadha 2314788818 B.Com(H) 5th

240 Pulkit Gupta 2914788818 B.Com(H) 5th

241 Geetika Bajaj 2514701718 BBA 5th

242 Akshit Sundriyal 43861101718 BBA 5th

243 Manmeet Singh Bhandari 40214701718 BBA 5th

244 Dikshant Daga 2214701718 BBA 5th

245 Preety Singh 44414701718 BBA 5th

246 Manav Arora 41861101718 BBA 5th

247 Tushar Shodwani 42514701718 BBA 5th

248 Yogesh Vedwal 12161101718 BBA 5th

249 Abhinav Dahiya 314701718 BBA 5th

250 Vaibhav Jauhri 44761101718 BBA 5th

251 Moksh Marwah 4914701718 BBA 5th

252 Sidhant Shankar Pandita 45914701718 BBA 5th

253 Ayushi Garg 50161101718 BBA 5th

254 Bhavya Sood 1161188818 B.Com(H) 5th

255 Sanyam Goel 40314788817 B.Com(H) 5th

256 Shivam Goel 3314788818 B.Com(H) 5th



S.no. Name of Student Student Enrollment No. Department Semester

1 Abhinav Garg 00114702418 BA(JMC) 6th

2 Anjali Singh 00214702418 BA(JMC) 6th

3 Anshul Sangal 00314702418 BA(JMC) 6th

4 Apratim Asthana 00414702418 BA(JMC) 6th

5 Ashna Vig 00514702418 BA(JMC) 6th

6 Atharv Chaturvedi 00614702418 BA(JMC) 6th

7 Bharti 00714702418 BA(JMC) 6th

8 Bhavya Chadha 00814702418 BA(JMC) 6th

9 Dazy 00914702418 BA(JMC) 6th

10 Deepanshi Tyagi 01014702418 BA(JMC) 6th

11 Deepansi Khatri 01114702418 BA(JMC) 6th

12 Devansh Sethi 01214702418 BA(JMC) 6th

13 Imran Khan 01314702418 BA(JMC) 6th

14 Ishank Kamboj 01414702418 BA(JMC) 6th

15 Jaspreet Kaur 01514702418 BA(JMC) 6th

16 Kanika Aggarwal 01614702418 BA(JMC) 6th

17 Kanika Sehgal 01714702418 BA(JMC) 6th

18 Kavita Bisht 01814702418 BA(JMC) 6th

19 Kavya 01914702418 BA(JMC) 6th

20 Kirandeep Kaur 02014702418 BA(JMC) 6th

21 Krish Thareja 02114702418 BA(JMC) 6th

22 Lavish Alagh 02214702418 BA(JMC) 6th

23 Livanshi 02314702418 BA(JMC) 6th

24 Madhav Thukral 02414702418 BA(JMC) 6th

25 Mayank Anand 02514702418 BA(JMC) 6th

26 Mehak Gupta 02614702418 BA(JMC) 6th

27 Muskan Rana 02714702418 BA(JMC) 6th

28 Muskan Sharma 02814702418 BA(JMC) 6th

29 Naman Dhingra 02914702418 BA(JMC) 6th

30 Payal Pawar 03014702418 BA(JMC) 6th

31 Pragya Yadav 03114702418 BA(JMC) 6th

32 Priyansha Malik 03214702418 BA(JMC) 6th

33 Riya Bhakuni 03314702418 BA(JMC) 6th

34 Riya Gulati 03414702418 BA(JMC) 6th

35 Saakshi Jain 03514702418 BA(JMC) 6th

36 Saiyam Bansal 03614702418 BA(JMC) 6th

37 Saurav Negi 03714702418 BA(JMC) 6th
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38 Sayesha Jain 03814702418 BA(JMC) 6th

39 Shaurya Sharma 03914702418 BA(JMC) 6th
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165 Kanishka Panwar 44214701718 BBA 5th

166 Aryam Goyal 1614701718 BBA 5th

167 Vanshika Gilhotra 45014701718 BBA 5th

168 Srishti Vedwal 43661101718 BBA 5th

169 Abhishek Kataria 261188818 B.Com(H) 5th

170 Mantu 4214701718 BBA 5th

171 Tushar Chaudhary 41014788818 B.Com(H) 5th

172 Hritik Goel 3214701718 BBA 5th

173 Simran Mittal 8714701718 BBA 5th

174 Chirag Khanna 2014701718 BBA 5th

175 Devesh Bhatti 1014788818 B.Com(H) 5th

176 Mayank Gupta 4514701718 BBA 5th



177 Manan Narang 45114701718 BBA 5th

178 Meghal Ahuja 4614701718 BBA 5th

179 Yash Joon 40514701718 BBA 5th

180 Srishti 8814701718 BBA 5th

181 Prashant Jaitly 43714701718 BBA 5th

182 Avdhi Jain 714788818 B.Com(H) 5th

183 Tanish Gadodia 42661101718 BBA 5th

184 Akshit Sundriyal 43861101718 BBA 5th

185 Muskaan Chauhan 42161101718 BBA 5th

186 Nisha Mallik 42061101718 BBA 5th

187 Abhay Gupta 41961101718 BBA 5th

188 Aanya Jain 44514701718 BBA 5th

189 Nipun Vashist 2661188818 B.Com(H) 5th

190 Chirag Talreja 2114701718 BBA 5th

191 Palak Gupta 36061101718 BBA 5th

192 Abhishek Kumar 514701718 BBA 5th

193 Aman Mangha 1014701718 BBA 5th

194 Jayant Gupta 35814701718 BBA 5th

195 Chetan Jain 41161101718 BBA 5th

196 Harshit 3014701718 BBA 5th

197 Harshil Pratap Singhal 2914701718 BBA 5th

198 Jaskirat Singh 3514701718 BBA 5th

199 Himanshu Dwivedi 40814701718 BBA 5th

200 Naman Rajput 5314701718 BBA 5th

201 Himanshi Sharma 41614788818 B.Com(H) 5th

202 Samaksh Kapur 7414701718 BBA 5th

203 Sarbaz Hussain 45614701718 BBA 5th

204 Anmol Futela 861188818 B.Com(H) 5th

205 Tushar Goyal 9414701718 BBA 5th

206 Jatin Dubey 1761188818 B.Com(H) 5th

207 Nikunj Gupta 5614701718 BBA 5th

208 Riya Garg 41714788818 B.Com(H) 5th

209 Kartik Kumar 3914701718 BBA 5th

210 Shivam Goel 3314788818 B.Com(H) 5th

211 Yash Khurana 43961101718 BBA 5th

212 Kartik Rustagi 40614701718 BBA 5th

213 Pavitra Mittal 36114701718 BBA 5th

214 Preety Singh 44414701718 BBA 5th

215 Mukul Bansal 40814788818 B.Com(H) 5th

216 Saksham Goel 7214701718 BBA 5th

217 Yash Aggarwal 10314701718 BBA 5th

218 Sidhant Shankar Pandita 45914701718 BBA 5th

219 Harshit Jaiswal 42714701718 BBA 5th

220 Priyanshu Bhandari 42861101718 BBA 5th

221 Manav Arora 41861101718 BBA 5th

222 Pulkit Gupta 2914788818 B.Com(H) 5th

223 Chirag Chauhan 35514701718 BBA 5th



224 Harsh 2714701718 BBA 5th

225 Vrishti Gupta 46214701718 BBA 5th

226 Vuran Dawar 41061101718 BBA 5th

227 Anhad Kamal 41114701718 BBA 5th

228 Kriti Khurana 1961188818 B.Com(H) 5th

229 Umar Siddiqui 9714701718 BBA 5th

230 Aashutosh Sharma 44914701718 BBA 5th

231 Raghav Khandelwal 41761101718 BBA 5th

232 Chetan Kumar Pal 814788818 B.Com(H) 5th

233 Arnav Gautam 1514701718 BBA 5th

234 Shubham Gupta 41114788818 B.Com(H) 5th

235 Ishant Bansal 42761101718 BBA 5th

236 Gaurav Chawla 1414788818 B.Com(H) 5th

237 Yamini 10214701718 BBA 5th

238 Kritika Uppal 4014701718 BBA 5th

239 Niyati Khulbe 41314788818 B.Com(H) 5th

240 Aakash Mittal 35161101718 BBA 5th

241 Mehak Lonial 4714701718 BBA 5th

242 Aastha Bhatnagar 114701718 BBA 5th

243 Sakshi Mundra 44814701718 BBA 5th

244 Anshul Aggarwal 961188818 B.Com(H) 5th

245 Rishabh Raj Swaroop 41014701718 BBA 5th

246 Saumya Katiha 45414701718 BBA 5th

247 Parag Gupta 2614788818 B.Com(H) 5th

248 Prince Kunal 6314701718 BBA 5th

249 Ayushi Garg 50161101718 BBA 5th

250 Sanwal Uppal 7714701718 BBA 5th

251 Jaspreet Singh Gautam 1661188818 B.Com(H) 5th

252 Harsh Shokeen 2814701718 BBA 5th

253 Arshnoor Bagga 35314701718 BBA 5th

254 Shrey Sharma 8414701718 BBA 5th

255 Chaitanya Aggarwal 43314701718 BBA 5th

256 Abhinav Dahiya 314701718 BBA 5th

257 Dimple 2314701718 BBA 5th

258 Rohit Malhotra 44661101718 BBA 5th

259 Mohit Saroha 2214788818 B.Com(H) 5th

260 Akash Kumar 361188818 B.Com(H) 5th

261 Ishika 35714701718 BBA 5th

262 Siddharth Agrawal 36514701718 BBA 5th

263 Soumya Beri 41514701718 BBA 5th

264 Gagandeep Chopra 43161101718 BBA 5th

265 Ishant Nijhawan 3414701718 BBA 5th

266 Priyanshu Goel 36214701718 BBA 5th

267 Yash Raj 44114701718 BBA 5th

268 Rohan Chauhan 6714701718 BBA 5th

269 Yash Hathwal 10414701718 BBA 5th

270 Robin Singh 43414701718 BBA 5th



271 Riya Choudhary 3114788818 B.Com(H) 5th

272 Abhishek Nath Tiwari 114788818 B.Com(H) 5th

273 Muskan 5014701718 BBA 5th

274 Aditya Somasundar 614701718 BBA 5th

275 Piyush Kumar 5914701718 BBA 5th

276 Sumaira Pasha 8914701718 BBA 5th

277 Sarthak Kukreti 36261101718 BBA 5th

278 Abhinav Jindal 161188818 B.Com(H) 5th

279 Sachin Agarwal 6914701718 BBA 5th

280 Divya Kukreja 1214788818 B.Com(H) 5th

281 Ankur Mehra 1214701718 BBA 5th

282 Gitansh Ahuja 1361188818 B.Com(H) 5th

283 Akshay Gangwani 814701718 BBA 5th

284 Anubhav Gupta 414788818 B.Com(H) 5th

285 Parth Sharma 41414701718 BBA 5th

286 Vaibhav Shahi 40261101718 BBA 5th

287 Kashish Garg 42314701718 BBA 5th

288 Siddhi Gupta 43461101718 BBA 5th

289 Shivam Garg 8214701718 BBA 5th

290 Shubham Goel 36414701718 BBA 5th





Academic Year 2020 - 21

Sno Name of the Student Enrollment No Course Semester

1 Anubhav Gupta 414788818 BBA 5th

2 Ipsa Madhuri Lao 1561188818 B.Com(H) 5th

3 Tanishq Arora 36461101718 BBA 5th

4 Mayank Pruthi 2161188818 B.Com(H) 5th

5 Sarthak Gautam 7914701718 BBA 5th

6 Khushi Goel 35661101718 BBA 5th

7 Ayush Agarwal 1914701718 BBA 5th

8 Satvik Mittal 8014701718 BBA 5th

9 Vidhi Bansal 43614701718 BBA 5th

10 Arihant Jain 35461101718 BBA 5th

11 Mohit Saroha 2214788818 BBA 5th

12 Dimple 2314701718 BBA 5th

13 Gitansh Ahuja 1361188818 B.Com(H) 5th

14 Mukul Aggarwal 40761101718 BBA 5th

15 Shivam Goel 3314788818 BBA 5th

16 Samarth Garg 7514701718 BBA 5th

17 Prabhat Singh 6114701718 BBA 5th

18 Tushar Katheriya 9514701718 BBA 5th

19 Akshita Sharma 914701718 BBA 5th

20 Tanish Gadodia 42661101718 BBA 5th

21 Mayank Gupta 4414701718 BBA 5th

22 Parth Sharma 41414701718 BBA 5th

23 Atul Rana 1714701718 BBA 5th

24 Kirti Jindal 41814788818 BBA 5th

25 Vishal Kanojia 42814701718 BBA 5th

26 Jaspreet Singh 44861101718 BBA 5th

27 Nipun Vashist 2661188818 B.Com(H) 5th

28 Jerry Simon 3614701718 BBA 5th

29 Veni Garg 36661101718 BBA 5th

30 Abhinav Gupta 414701718 BBA 5th

31 Yash Khurana 43961101718 BBA 5th

32 Jayant Gupta 35814701718 BBA 5th

33 Rishabh Raj Swaroop 41014701718 BBA 5th

34 Achint Jain 214788818 BBA 5th

35 Niyati Khulbe 41314788818 BBA 5th

36 Vaibhav Shahi 40261101718 BBA 5th

37 Vrishti Gupta 46214701718 BBA 5th

38 Ishant Nijhawan 3414701718 BBA 5th
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39 Deepanshu Jain 914788818 BBA 5th

40 Nikunj Gupta 5614701718 BBA 5th

41 Amit Shukla 561188818 B.Com(H) 5th

42 Ammar Moin 661188818 B.Com(H) 5th

43 Akshit Sundriyal 43861101718 BBA 5th

44 Saksham Goel 7214701718 BBA 5th

45 Abhinav Jindal 161188818 B.Com(H) 5th

46 Shubhika Ramola 8514701718 BBA 5th

47 Srishti Vedwal 43661101718 BBA 5th

48 Himanshu Dwivedi 40814701718 BBA 5th

49 Kshitij Goyal 2014788818 B.Com(H) 5th

50 Ansh Kharbanda 1314701718 BBA 5th

51 Hritik Goel 3214701718 BBA 5th

52 Chirag Ahuja 43814701718 BBA 5th

53 Yash Goyal 36861101718 BBA 5th

54 Abhinav Dahiya 314701718 BBA 5th

55 Sumaira Pasha 8914701718 BBA 5th

56 Abhey Choudhary 214701718 BBA 5th

57 Aanya Jain 44514701718 BBA 5th

58 Divesh Rawat 44961101718 BBA 5th

59 Akshat Goyal 35261101718 BBA 5th

60 Parag Gupta 2614788818 B.Com(H) 5th

61 Shubham Goel 36414701718 BBA 5th

62 Gaurav Chawla 1414788818 BBA 5th

63 Anmol Futela 861188818 B.Com(H) 5th

64 Aniket Jain 43361101718 BBA 5th

65 Harshil Pratap Singhal 2914701718 BBA 5th

66 Kashish Garg 42314701718 BBA 5th

67 Kumar Gaurav 44361101718 BBA 5th

68 Akshay Gangwani 814701718 BBA 5th

69 Rishabh Nimba 6414701718 BBA 5th

70 Muskan Bansal 2261188818 B.Com(H) 5th

71 Chirag Talreja 2114701718 BBA 5th

72 Paridhi Gupta 5814701718 BBA 5th

73 Sachin Agarwal 6914701718 BBA 5th

74 Manav Arora 41861101718 BBA 5th

75 Naveen Iyer 2414788818 BBA 5th

76 Chetna Satija 1261188818 B.Com(H) 5th

77 Raghav Khandelwal 41761101718 BBA 5th

78 Mehak Lonial 4714701718 BBA 5th

79 Ishan Gupta 3314701718 BBA 5th

80 Akshit Goel 35214701718 BBA 5th

81 Siddharth Agrawal 36514701718 BBA 5th

82 Yash Joon 40514701718 BBA 5th

83 Kritika Uppal 4014701718 BBA 5th

84 Apoorv Agrawal 35361101718 BBA 5th

85 Sarbaz Hussain 45614701718 BBA 5th

86 Vansh Bajaj 9914701718 BBA 5th

87 Yash Aggarwal 10314701718 BBA 5th

88 Gayatri Nambisan 40414701718 BBA 5th



89 Aparna 614788818 B.Com(H) 5th

90 Chirag Khanna 2014701718 BBA 5th

91 Anish Arora 761188818 B.Com(H) 5th

92 Sidhant Shankar Pandita 45914701718 BBA 5th

93 Bhavya Sood 1161188818 B.Com(H) 5th

94 Priyam 41461101718 BBA 5th

95 Chetan Kumar Pal 814788818 BBA 5th

96 Umar Siddiqui 9714701718 BBA 5th

97 Vashu Garg 36814701718 BBA 5th

98 Saloni Singh 7314701718 BBA 5th

99 Aditya Somasundar 614701718 BBA 5th

100 Siddharth Gupta 36614701718 BBA 5th

101 Shubham Dua 44161101718 BBA 5th

102 Shikha Bharti 8114701718 BBA 5th

103 Himanshu Bisht 1461188818 B.Com(H) 5th

104 Jyoti Goyal 1814788818 BBA 5th

105 Dhruv Gupta 40914788818 BBA 5th

106 Anhad Kamal 41114701718 BBA 5th

107 Jahnavi Verma 43214701718 BBA 5th

108 Muskan Singhal 41914788818 BBA 5th

109 Sarthak Kukreti 36261101718 BBA 5th

110 Vidisha Jain 36761101718 BBA 5th

111 Paras Pahariya 5714701718 BBA 5th

112 Abhishek Arora 46014701718 BBA 5th

113 Riya Garg 41714788818 BBA 5th

114 Manan Narang 45114701718 BBA 5th

115 Muskan Chauhan 45314701718 BBA 5th

116 Aksh Swanni 461188818 B.Com(H) 5th

117 Devesh Bhatti 1014788818 BBA 5th

118 Vanshika Gilhotra 45014701718 BBA 5th

119 Avneesh Suri 40114701718 BBA 5th

120 Prerna Ahuja 40561101718 BBA 5th

121 Sagar Khetwani 36314701718 BBA 5th

122 Vaibhav Jauhri 44761101718 BBA 5th

123 Tushar Shodwani 42514701718 BBA 5th

124 Tushar Chaudhary 41014788818 BBA 5th

125 Pavitra Mittal 36114701718 BBA 5th

126 Sahil Karn 7014701718 BBA 5th

127 Vasu Garg 36561101718 BBA 5th

128 Vuran Dawar 41061101718 BBA 5th

129 Anuj Vats 514788818 B.Com(H) 5th

130 Jaskirat Singh 3514701718 BBA 5th

131 Prince Kunal 6314701718 BBA 5th

132 Akshay Suresh 45514701718 BBA 5th

133 Harshita Sharma 1614788818 BBA 5th

134 Moksh Sehgal 46414701718 BBA 5th

135 Hitesh Jindal 43261101718 BBA 5th

136 Divya Kukreja 1214788818 BBA 5th

137 Chirag Chauhan 35514701718 BBA 5th

138 Shiv Tayal 3214788818 BBA 5th



139 Kriti Khurana 1961188818 B.Com(H) 5th

140 Anshul Aggarwal 961188818 B.Com(H) 5th

141 Karan 40714701718 BBA 5th

142 Abhishek Kataria 261188818 B.Com(H) 5th

143 Jatin Rohra 1861188818 B.Com(H) 5th

144 Mehak Gupta 44714701718 BBA 5th

145 Aakash Mittal 35161101718 BBA 5th

146 Simran 8614701718 BBA 5th

147 Chaitanya Aggarwal 43314701718 BBA 5th

148 Sparsh Garg 36361101718 BBA 5th

149 Kunal Chaudhary 41914701718 BBA 5th

150 Chetan Jain 41161101718 BBA 5th

151 Jai Malhotra 40861101718 BBA 5th

152 Shivam Arora 43014701718 BBA 5th

153 Navya Logani 2514788818 B.Com(H) 5th

154 Shobhit Jain 41414788818 B.Com(H) 5th

155 Himanshi Sharma 41614788818 B.Com(H) 5th

156 Manav Tomar 2061188818 B.Com(H) 5th

157 Akshat Juyal 714701718 BBA 5th

158 Aryam Goyal 1614701718 BBA 5th

159 Mani Aneja 45214701718 BBA 5th

160 Harshil Aggarwal 1514788818 B.Com(H) 5th

161 Ankur Mehra 1214701718 BBA 5th

162 Divakar Sirohi 42461101718 BBA 5th

163 Naman Gupta 44061101718 BBA 5th

164 Harshit Jaiswal 42714701718 BBA 5th

165 Dheeraj Kumar Tusamer 1114788818 B.Com(H) 5th

166 Nakul Chadha 2314788818 B.Com(H) 5th

167 Kartik Kumar 3914701718 BBA 5th

168 Sakshi Mundra 44814701718 BBA 5th

169 Pradyuman Agarwal 6214701718 BBA 5th

170 Rohan Chauhan 6714701718 BBA 5th

171 Ishika 35714701718 BBA 5th

172 Anvika Jain 1414701718 BBA 5th

173 Jatin Dubey 1761188818 B.Com(H) 5th

174 Ayushi Garg 50161101718 BBA 5th

175 Aman Mangha 1014701718 BBA 5th

176 Ishika Gupta 43114701718 BBA 5th

177 Atul Khurana 41214788818 B.Com(H) 5th

178 Ayush Gupta 35414701718 BBA 5th

179 Jayesh Aggarwal 1714788818 B.Com(H) 5th

180 Mayank Gupta 4514701718 BBA 5th

181 Nikita Kaimal 2561188818 B.Com(H) 5th

182 Riya Choudhary 3114788818 B.Com(H) 5th

183 Harsh 2714701718 BBA 5th

184 Harshit Bansal 42614701718 BBA 5th

185 Robin Rai 6614701718 BBA 5th

186 Kalpana Dhami 3714701718 BBA 5th

187 Karan Raturi 40914701718 BBA 5th

188 Aashutosh Sharma 44914701718 BBA 5th



189 Kanika Jain 41814701718 BBA 5th

190 Naman Rajput 5314701718 BBA 5th

191 Aastha Bhatnagar 114701718 BBA 5th

192 Yogesh Vedwal 12161101718 BBA 5th

193 Srishti 8814701718 BBA 5th

194 Ivneet Singh Gambhir 43914701718 BBA 5th

195 Arshnoor Bagga 35314701718 BBA 5th

196 Karan Kumar Rajan 3814701718 BBA 5th

197 Pulkit Midha 3014788818 B.Com(H) 5th

198 Mohit Aggarwal 4814701718 BBA 5th

199 Muskan Aggarwal 5114701718 BBA 5th

200 Rhythm Jindal 42361101718 BBA 5th

201 Nisha Mallik 42061101718 BBA 5th

202 Praytn Shukla 43761101718 BBA 5th

203 Palak Gupta 36061101718 BBA 5th

204 Nikita Gupta 2461188818 B.Com(H) 5th

205 Arnav Gautam 1514701718 BBA 5th

206 Abhishek Nath Tiwari 114788818 B.Com(H) 5th

207 Simran Mittal 8714701718 BBA 5th

208 Avik Khandelwal 41561101718 BBA 5th

209 Vritika Singhal 10114701718 BBA 5th

210 Akash Kumar 361188818 B.Com(H) 5th

211 Manmeet Singh Bhandari 40214701718 BBA 5th

212 Kartik Rustagi 40614701718 BBA 5th

213 Hardik Gambhir 2614701718 BBA 5th

214 Tushar Rajawat 9614701718 BBA 5th

215 Yash Raj 44114701718 BBA 5th

216 Anant Abhishek 1114701718 BBA 5th

217 Harsh Shokeen 2814701718 BBA 5th

218 Vrinda Gupta 45714701718 BBA 5th

219 Shubham Gupta 41114788818 B.Com(H) 5th

220 Paras Goyal 36014701718 BBA 5th

221 Sanat Jain 41661101718 BBA 5th

222 Nikhil Singh 5514701718 BBA 5th

223 Harshit Singla 35614701718 BBA 5th

224 Mansi Jain 35914701718 BBA 5th

225 Siddhant Gulati 46314701718 BBA 5th

226 Riya Mighwal 6514701718 BBA 5th

227 Piyush Kumar 5914701718 BBA 5th

228 Parteek Mann 43561101718 BBA 5th

229 Sanwal Uppal 7714701718 BBA 5th

230 Pranshu Tiwari 2814788818 B.Com(H) 5th

231 Tushar Aggarwal 9314701718 BBA 5th

232 Mehak Dhamija 42414701718 BBA 5th

233 Mukul Bansal 40814788818 B.Com(H) 5th

234 Dikshant Daga 2214701718 BBA 5th

235 Samaksh Kapur 7414701718 BBA 5th

236 Neeraj Aggarwal 2361188818 B.Com(H) 5th

237 Gagandeep Chopra 43161101718 BBA 5th

238 Harshit 3014701718 BBA 5th



239 Viksit Agarwal 10014701718 BBA 5th

240 Priyanshu Goel 36214701718 BBA 5th

241 Ishant Bansal 42761101718 BBA 5th

242 Robin Singh 43414701718 BBA 5th

243 Aditya Chaudhary 40461101718 BBA 5th

244 Poras Prajapati 6014701718 BBA 5th

245 Shrey Sharma 8414701718 BBA 5th

246 Abhishek Kumar 514701718 BBA 5th

247 Moksh Marwah 4914701718 BBA 5th

248 Gaurav Kalra 42214701718 BBA 5th

249 Ankit Sehgal 44314701718 BBA 5th

250 Nikunj Mehta 35961101718 BBA 5th

251 Parth Bansal 36161101718 BBA 5th

252 Jaspreet Singh Gautam 1661188818 B.Com(H) 5th

253 Deeksha 41614701718 BBA 5th

254 Mahak Garg 4114701718 BBA 5th

255 Priyanshu Bhandari 42861101718 BBA 5th

256 Rohit Malhotra 44661101718 BBA 5th

257 Muskan 5014701718 BBA 5th

258 Abhay Gupta 41961101718 BBA 5th

259 Mantu 4214701718 BBA 5th

260 Kunal Soni 35761101718 BBA 5th

261 Shivam Garg 8214701718 BBA 5th

262 Ashwin Mathew Stanley 1061188818 B.Com(H) 5th

263 Muskaan Chauhan 42161101718 BBA 5th

264 Tanisha Goyal 40161101718 BBA 5th

265 Prashant Jaitly 43714701718 BBA 5th

266 Neeraj Joshi 35861101718 BBA 5th

267 Preety Singh 44414701718 BBA 5th

268 Avni Aggarwal 1814701718 BBA 5th

269 Tanmay Kuchhal 9214701718 BBA 5th

270 Yamini 10214701718 BBA 5th

271 Avdhi Jain 714788818 B.Com(H) 5th

272 Geetika Bajaj 2514701718 BBA 5th

273 Tanisha Chadha 9014701718 BBA 5th

274 Soumya Beri 41514701718 BBA 5th

275 Kanishka Panwar 44214701718 BBA 5th

276 Harshita 3114701718 BBA 5th

277 Saijel Gupta 7114701718 BBA 5th

278 Sambhav Ahuja 44561101718 BBA 5th

279 Kriti Dhamija 50114788818 B.Com(H) 5th

280 Shivam Kanojia 8314701718 BBA 5th

281 Sachin 6814701718 BBA 5th

282 Jeevesh Kapoor 42114701718 BBA 5th

283 Siddhi Gupta 43461101718 BBA 5th

284 Tushar Goyal 9414701718 BBA 5th

285 Saumya Katiha 45414701718 BBA 5th

286 Yash Hathwal 10414701718 BBA 5th

287 Shivam Rana 40314701718 BBA 5th

288 Suhail Ahmad 41714701718 BBA 5th



289 Payal Kapoor 2714788818 B.Com(H) 5th

290 Bhavay Batra 44461101718 BBA 5th

291 Prateek Kumar Dudhoria 43061101718 BBA 5th

292 Sanyam Goel 40314788817 B.Com(H) 5th

293 Aditya Batra 35114701718 BBA 5th

294 Meghal Ahuja 4614701718 BBA 5th

295 Rohit Khandelwal 46114701718 BBA 5th

296 Sanya Gupta 7814701718 BBA 5th

297 Vaibhav Dhyani 9814701718 BBA 5th

298 Kangna Batheja 1914788818 B.Com(H) 5th

299 Pulkit Gupta 2914788818 B.Com(H) 5th

300 Srishti Singhal 36714701718 BBA 5th

301 Deepansh Gupta 35561101718 BBA 5th





S.no. Name of Student Student Enrollment No. Department Semester

1 Raunaq Singh Bakshi 01261101719 BBA 4th

2 Harshit Goyal 04061101719 BBA 4th

3 Raghav Aggarwal 00614788819 B.Com.(H) 4th

4 Jai Garg 05414701719 BBA 4th

5 Himanshu Singh 05561101719 BBA 4th

6 Aryan Naudiyal 04161101719 BBA 4th

7 Keshav Aggarwal 06114701719 BBA 4th

8 Monika Meena 01114788819 B.Com.(H) 4th

9 Aniket Bhutani 00761188819 B.Com.(H) 4th

10 Khushi Kapoor 00361188819 B.Com.(H) 4th

11 Sanyam Jain 00914788819 B.Com.(H) 4th

12 Prithvi Kumar 00314701719 BBA 4th

13 Geetika Sareen 00214788819 B.Com.(H) 4th

14 Aman Kumar Gupta 00414701719 BBA 4th

15 Kush Singla 01914701719 BBA 4th

16 Yash Mittal 05261101719 BBA 4th

17 Manan Narula 00614701719 BBA 4th

18 Kshitij Gupta 04414701719 BBA 4th

19 Kevin Kapoor 02414701719 BBA 4th

20 Deepanshi Khanagwal 02114788819 B.Com.(H) 4th

21 Abheer Narain Bhat 01414701719 BBA 4th

22 Yashita Bajpai 00261101719 BBA 4th

23 Ayush Gupta 03361101719 BBA 4th

24 Aniketh 04661101719 BBA 4th

25 Ritik Goyal 02614701719 BBA 4th

26 Rohit Malhotra 44661101718 BBA 4th

27 Abhishek Gupta 03761101719 BBA 4th

28 Nikita Gupta 07314701719 BBA 4th

29 Sachin Kumar Khichi 00361101719 BBA 4th

30 Vishesh Vatni 03214701719 BBA 4th

31 Devbrat Singh 04714701719 BBA 4th

32 Minakshi 02614788819 B.Com.(H) 4th

33 Tarang Gupta 03114788819 B.Com.(H) 4th

34 Yukti Bansal 06414701719 BBA 4th

35 Ekansh Khatri 01514788819 B.Com.(H) 4th

36 Tanmay Sharma 06814701719 BBA 4th

37 Sidhant Mahajan 02214788819 B.Com.(H) 4th
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